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For 175 years, generations  
of employees at The Wooster Brush 
Company have built upon a proud 
tradition of quality, craftsmanship, 

and integrity. 

We celebrate this milestone by 
honoring our heritage and looking 
ahead, with the same passion for 

innovation that has defined us  
for 175 years.
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195 1 1954 1964
Roller Covers Exploded-Tip™ Brushes Super/Fab® Synthetic

Roller Covers

185 1 1926
The Wooster Brush 
Company is founded

FOSS-SET Cement

Adam Foss purchases hog bristles 
from an unclaimed freight auction 
in Cincinnati and transports them 
to Wooster, Ohio. Together, he and 
his brother Samuel began crafting 
paintbrushes from the bristles and 
selling them door-to-door. 

Ten years before the start  
of the Civil War, a legacy of 
craftsmanship begins.

Developed to permanently hold 
bristles in Wooster brushes, FOSS-SET 
cement demonstrates its strength and 
durability through “Ted the Tester” 
hanging from the bristles.

2002 2019
Shortcut® Brush Jumbo-Koter®

Mini Rollers
Redder
is Better

Wooster achieves another industry first by 
pioneering synthetic fabrics for roller covers.

A significant innovation providing superior 
paint capacity for the fastest coverage, 
they’re now an industry standard.

By mimicking the soft, flagged tips of natural 
bristle, Wooster develops a process that 
increases the surface area of synthetic filament, 

allowing it to hold more paint 
and apply it more smoothly.

Revolutionizing painting with a  
soft-grip, flexible rubber handle, the 
Shortcut® provides superior ergonomics, 
comfort & control. Its short handle fits 
easily into tight spaces and makes  
trim work and cutting in easier  
than ever before.

Perfect for corners and small areas, the 
jumbo mini system uses the same 
fabrics as full-size rollers to 
deliver better coverage and 
consistent finishes.

Wooster refreshes 
its brand with a bold 
new look. Packaging 
communicates 
key features and 
benefits, and 
the new logo 
incorporates a 
paintbrush into the 
mark—honoring the 
company’s historic 
invention.

Expanding its product offering 
to meet the growing demand 
of DIY painting, Wooster begins 
manufacturing roller covers. 
These products allow for efficient 
coverage on large, flat surfaces.

1999

Adam Foss, Founder “Ted the Tester”
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1985 1988 1992
Ultra/Pro® Brushes Sherlock® 

Extension Poles
Sherlock®  
Roller Frame

1937 1941
Angle Paintbrushes Nylon Filament
Wooster invents the angle 
paintbrush.

Designed to provide extra control 
and improve ergonomics, it’s now 
the best-selling style in the U.S.A.

During World War II, the U.S. 
Government halts trade with China—
preventing imports of hog bristle, a 
vital paintbrush component.

Wooster quickly engineered a solution 
using synthetic nylon filament from 
DuPont® and supplied brushes to the 
U.S. Military.

After the war, these tools—the model 
for what is the modern paintbrush—
were introduced to the public.

2022 2024
Hook & Hold® 

Brushes 
GripTech® 
Brushes

GripTech MAX®  
Brushes

2020

Engineered to lock 
securely in place and 
built with a rigid, 
hexagonal inner pole, 
Sherlock® poles quickly 
become the preferred 
choice of professionals.  

Wooster debuts its flagship line of 
paintbrushes, delivering the most versatile 
performance across three unique blends.

Featuring a convenient, 
built-in swivel hook for 
hanging the brush on a 
paint can, tray, or bucket, 
Hook & Hold® allows you to 
keep your brush out of the 
paint and right where you 
need it.

Integrating a rubberized grip 
on each side of the handle 
for increased ergonomics 
and control, the GripTech® 
line of paintbrushes delivers 
excellent cut-in ability  
and smooth finishes 
in all paints.

Wooster launches GripTech MAX®, 
an innovative handle technology 
featuring a rubberized soft-grip 
texture extending up and around the 
handle, providing maximum grip and 
reduced slip—available on Ultra/Pro® 
Firm and Silver Tip® brush lines.

The Sherlock® frame is unveiled. It 
locks rollers in place and features 
smooth-rolling bearings & hands-free 
release. It’s still the most durable, 
most trusted 
frame on the 
market.
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4234 3" 16611-1 3 ⅜" ⅞" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4233 1 ½" 16837-5 2 ⅜" ½" 6

2" 16838-2 2 ⅝" 9/16" 6
3" 16610-4 3 ⅛" 11/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4232 2" 16605-0 2 ⅝" 9/16" 6

2 ½" 16607-4 2 ⅞" ⅝" 6
3" 16609-8 3 ⅛" 11/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4231 2" 16600-5 2 ⅝" 9/16" 6

2 ½" 16601-2 2 ⅞" ⅝" 6
3" 16602-9 3 ⅛" 11/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4230 1 ½" 16597-8 2 3/16" ⅜" 6

2" 16598-5 2 7/16" 7/16" 6
2 ½" 16599-2 2 11/16" ½" 6

ALPHA ®
MAX PRODUCTION

Highest Production 
Holds More, Paints More
•	All Paints

•	Excels in High-Sheen Applications

•	Rust-Resistant Stainless Steel Ferrules

•	Firm, Proprietary Filament Blend

SMOOTHEST FINISH

PAINTS FARTHEST

STYLE - Thin Angle  FERRULE - Square  HANDLE - Rattail

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Sash

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Sash

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Beavertail

STYLE - Extra-Thick Flat  FERRULE - Square  HANDLE - Beavertail
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4413 3" 17095-8 3 ⅛" 11/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4412 2" 17092-7 2 ⅝" 9/16" 6

2 ½" 17093-4 2 ⅞" ⅝" 6
3" 17094-1 3 ⅛" 11/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4415 2 ½" 17097-2 2 ⅞" ⅝" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4410 1 ½" 17670-7 2 ⅜" ½" 6

2" 17088-0 2 ⅝" 9/16" 6
2 ½" 17089-7 2 ⅞" ⅝" 6

3" 17090-3 3 ⅛" 11/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4424 1 ½" 18178-7 2 3/16" ⅜" 6

2" 18179-4 2 7/16" 7/16" 6
2 ½" 18181-7 2 11/16" ½" 6

CHINEX ® FTP ®
EASIEST TO CLEAN

Most Durable with 
Excellent Cleanability
•	All Paints & Stains

•	Ideal for Fast-Drying & Low VOC Coatings

•	Rust-Resistant Stainless Steel Ferrules

•	Extra-Firm Mix of 100% Chinex® Filaments

PRECISE CONTROL

MOST DURABLE

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Sash

STYLE - Thin Angle  FERRULE - Square  HANDLE - Rattail

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Sash

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Beavertail

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Beavertail

8 THE WOOSTER BRUSH COMPANY 
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4169 3" 18406-1 3 ⅛" 11/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4167 1 ½" 14259-7 2 3/16" ⅜" 6

2" 14260-3 2 7/16" 7/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4172 2" 12006-9 2 ⅝" 9/16" 6

2 ½" 12007-6 2 ⅞" ⅝" 6
3" 15276-3 3 ⅛" 11/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4170 1 ½" 11995-7 2 ⅜" ½" 6

2" 11996-4 2 ⅝" 9/16" 6
2 ½" 11997-1 2 ⅞" ⅝" 6

3" 15236-7 3 ⅛" 11/16" 6

ULTRA/PRO ® SOFT

SMOOTH FINISH

For Fine Finishes 
Durable & Easy to Clean
•	All Paints

•	Superior Performance in Low Humidity & Cooler Temps

•	Rust-Resistant Stainless Steel Ferrules

•	Soft Blend of 100% Nylon Filament

EASY TO CLEAN

DURABLE

STYLE - Thin Angle  FERRULE - Square  HANDLE - Rattail

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Sash

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Beavertail

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Sash
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
G4181 2" 19515-9 2 7/16" 7/16" 6

2 ½" 19516-6 2 11/16" ½" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
G4174 2" 19504-3 2 ⅝" 9/16" 6

2 ½" 19505-0 2 ⅞" ⅝" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4174 1 ½" 11992-6 2 ⅜" ½" 6

2" 15004-2 2 ⅝" 9/16" 6
2 ½" 15005-9 2 ⅞" ⅝" 6

3" 15006-6 3 ⅛" 11/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4181 1" 11993-3 2 3/16" 5/16" 6

1 ½" 11994-0 2 3/16" ⅜" 6
2" 18424-5 2 7/16" 7/16" 6

2 ½" 18425-2 2 11/16" ½" 6
3" 18426-9 2 15/16" ½" 6

ULTRA/PRO ® FIRM

COMPLETE PERFORMANCE

All-Around Versatility 
Precise Control + Everyday Durability
•	All Paints

•	Great for Both Indoor & Outdoor Applications

•	Rust-Resistant Stainless Steel Ferrules

•	Firm Mix of Nylon & Polyester Filaments

NEW!

NEW!

1985

PRECISE CONTROL

DURABLE

STYLE - Thin Angle  FERRULE - Square  HANDLE - Rattail

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Sash

STYLE - Thin Angle  FERRULE - Square  HANDLE - GripTech MAX® Rattail

GripTech MAX®
•	Composite Handle with Rubberized Grip  
	 for Maximum Ergonomics, Comfort & Control

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - GripTech MAX® Sash

GripTech MAX®
•	Composite Handle with Rubberized Grip  
	 for Maximum Ergonomics, Comfort & Control

1 0 THE WOOSTER BRUSH COMPANY 
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4175 1 ½" 12000-7 2 ⅜" ½" 6

2" 15054-7 2 ⅝" 9/16" 6
2 ½" 15055-4 2 ⅞" ⅝" 6

3" 15056-1 3 ⅛" 11/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
G4176 3" 19569-2 3 ⅛" 11/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4180 3 ½" 18437-5 3 ⅜" ⅞" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4187 2" 14806-3 2 ⅜" ½" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4177 2 ½" 18445-0 2 ⅞" ⅝" 6

3" 14351-8 3 ⅛ 11/16" 6

NEW!

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Beavertail

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Shortcut® Shergrip®

STYLE - Extra-Thick Angle  FERRULE - Square  HANDLE - Beavertail

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Sash

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - GripTech MAX® Beavertail

GripTech MAX®
•	Composite Handle with Rubberized Grip  
	 for Maximum Ergonomics, Comfort & Control

1 1THE WOOSTER BRUSH COMPANY 
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4176 1" 14265-8 2 ⅛" 7/16" 6

2" 13753-1 2 ⅝" 9/16" 6
2 ½" 13754-8 2 ⅞" ⅝" 6

3" 15096-7 3 ⅛" 11/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4173 3" 15146-9 3 ⅜" ⅞" 6

4" 15148-3 3 ⅞" ⅞" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4179 3 ⅛" 18410-8 3 ⅜" 25/32" 6

STYLE - Extra-Thick Flat  FERRULE - Square  HANDLE - Beavertail

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Shasta®

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Beavertail

1 2 THE WOOSTER BRUSH COMPANY 

B R U S H E S



CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4156 3" 14385-3 3 ⅜" ⅞" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4157 3" 14388-4 3 ⅛" 11/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4153 1 ½" 14374-7 2 ⅜" ½" 6

2" 14375-4 2 ⅝" 9/16" 6
2 ½" 14376-1 2 ⅞" ⅝" 6

3" 14377-8 3 ⅛" 11/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4155 2" 14382-2 2 ⅝" 9/16" 6

2 ½" 14383-9 2 ⅞" ⅝" 6
3" 14384-6 3 ⅛" 11/16" 6

ULTRA/PRO ® EXTRA-FIRM

MAX CONTROL

Ultimate Control for Easier 
Cuts & Sharp Lines
•	All Paints

•	Maintains Control Even in Hot/Humid Conditions

•	Rust-Resistant Stainless Steel Ferrules

•	Extra-Firm Blend of Wooster-Exclusive NylonPlus™ & Nylon Filaments

MOST DURABLE

 ALL-PURPOSE

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Sash

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Sash

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Beavertail

STYLE - Extra-Thick Flat  FERRULE - Square  HANDLE - Beavertail

1 3THE WOOSTER BRUSH COMPANY 
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
5400 2" 19508-1 2 7/16" 7/16" 6

2 ½" 19509-8 2 11/16" ½" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
5403 3" 19634-7 3 ⅛" 11/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
5401 2" 19510-4 2 ⅝" 9/16" 6

2 ½" 19511-1 2 ⅞" ⅝" 6
3" 19512-8 2 ⅞" 11/16" 6

gRIPTECH ®
SOFT GRIP FOR COMFORT & CONTROL

More Comfort, 
More Control
•	All Paints

•	Smooth Finish

•	Firm Blend of 100% CT™ Polyester Filaments

2022

AVAILABLE MID-2026

HIGH PRODUCTION

ENHANCED CONTROL

STYLE - Thin Angle  FERRULE - Square  HANDLE - Rattail

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Sash

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Beavertail

1 4 THE WOOSTER BRUSH COMPANY 
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
5234 1" 18491-7 2 3/16" 5/16" 6

1 ½" 18436-8 2 3/16" ⅜" 6
2" 18438-2 2 7/16" 7/16" 6

2 ½" 18439-9 2 11/16" ½" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
5236 1 ½" 18441-2 2 ⅜" ⅝" 6

2" 18442-9 2 ⅝" 11/16" 6
2 ½" 18443-6 2 ⅞" 13/16" 6

3" 18444-3 2 ⅞" ⅞" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
5231 1 ½" 18429-0 2 ⅜" ½" 6

2" 18430-6 2 ⅝" 9/16" 6
2 ½" 18431-3 2 ⅞" ⅝" 6

3" 18432-0 2 ⅞" 11/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
5235 2" 18484-9 2 ⅝" 9/16" 6

GOLD EDGE ®
HIGH PRODUCTION

Faster Application 
Great Production, Great Control
•	All Paints

•	Easily Applies Thicker-Bodied Coatings

•	Firm Blend of 100% CT™ Polyester Filaments

GREAT CONTROL

SMOOTH FINISH

STYLE - Thin Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Rattail

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Sash

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Semi-Oval  HANDLE - Sash

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Short

1 5THE WOOSTER BRUSH COMPANY 
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(1) 5234 - 1"  Thin Angle
(1) 5231 -  1 ½"  Angle 
(1) 5232 - 2"  Flat

INCLUDES:

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
5232 2" 18433-7 2 ⅝" 9/16" 6

2 ½" 18434-4 2 ⅞" ⅝" 6
3" 18435-1 2 ⅞" 11/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
5237 4" 18492-4 3 ⅞" ⅞" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
5239 Variety 18440-5 12

STYLE - Extra-Thick Flat  FERRULE - Square  HANDLE - Beavertail

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Beavertail

1 6 THE WOOSTER BRUSH COMPANY 
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
5221 1 ½" 16117-8 2 ⅜" ½" 6

2" 15534-4 2 ⅝" 9/16" 6
2 ½" 15535-1 2 ⅞" ⅝" 6

3" 16118-5 2 ⅞" 11/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
G5224 2" 19517-3 2 7/16" 7/16" 6

2 ½" 19518-0 2 11/16" ½" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
5224 1" 18184-8 2 3/16" 5/16" 6

1 ½" 16820-7 2 3/16" ⅜" 6
2" 16821-4 2 7/16" 7/16" 6

2 ½" 16822-1 2 11/16" ½" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
G5221 2" 19506-7 2 ⅝" 9/16" 6

2 ½" 19507-4 2 ⅞" ⅝" 6

SILVER TIP ®
SMOOTHEST FINISH

Smooth Finish 
with Great Coverage
•	All Paints

•	Virtually Eliminates Brush Marks

•	Soft Blend of 100% CT™ Polyester Filaments

NEW!

NEW!

GOOD CONTROL

HIGH PRODUCTION

STYLE - Thin Angle  FERRULE - Square  HANDLE - GripTech MAX® Rattail

GripTech MAX®
•	Composite Handle with Rubberized Grip 
	 for Maximum Ergonomics, Comfort & Control

STYLE - Thin Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Rattail

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - GripTech MAX® Sash

GripTech MAX®
•	Composite Handle with Rubberized Grip 
	 for Maximum Ergonomics, Comfort & Control

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Sash

1 7THE WOOSTER BRUSH COMPANY 
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
5225 2" 17143-6 2 ⅝" 9/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
5220 2" 16121-5 2 ⅝" 9/16" 6

2 ½" 16127-7 2 ⅞" ⅝" 6
3" 16129-1 2 ⅞" 11/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
G5222 3" 19570-8 2 ⅞" 11/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
5228 1 ½" 18721-5 2 ⅜" ⅝" 6

2" 18622-5 2 ⅝" 11/16" 6
2 ½" 18623-2 2 ⅞" 13/16" 6

3" 18727-7 2 ⅞" ⅞" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
5222 1" 18185-5 2 ⅛" 7/16" 6

1 ½" 16390-5 2 ⅜" ½" 6
2" 16119-2 2 ⅝" 9/16" 6

2 ½" 16120-8 2 ⅞" ⅝" 6
3" 15541-2 2 ⅞" 11/16" 6

NEW!

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - GripTech MAX® Beavertail

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Sash

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Beavertail

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Semi-Oval  HANDLE - Sash

GripTech MAX®
•	Composite Handle with Rubberized Grip 
	 for Maximum Ergonomics, Comfort & Control

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Short

1 8 THE WOOSTER BRUSH COMPANY 
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(1) 5224 - 1"  Thin Angle
(1) 5221 -  11/2"  Angle 
(1) 5222 - 2"  Flat

INCLUDES:

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
5223 3" 15542-9 3 ⅛" ⅞" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
5229 Variety 18187-9 12

STYLE - Extra-Thick Flat  FERRULE - Square  HANDLE - Beavertail

1 9THE WOOSTER BRUSH COMPANY 
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
H3221 2" 19316-2 2 ⅛" ½" 24

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
5301 2 ½" 19397-1 2 ⅝" ⅝" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
5300 2" 19396-4 2 ⅜" 7/16" 6

NEW!

HOOK & HOLD ®
BUILT-IN SWIVEL HOOK

Keeps Brush Out of Paint
•	All Paints

•	Built-In Swivel Hook for Hanging Brush on Can, Tray or Bucket

•	Soft Polyester Blend

2020
SMOOTH FINISH

HOOKS ONTO 
TRAYS & BUCKETS

STYLE - Thin Angle  FERRULE - Square  HANDLE - Rattail

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Sash

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Shortcut® Hook & Hold®

2 0 THE WOOSTER BRUSH COMPANY 
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
J4112 1 ½" 15013-4 2 ⅜" ½" 6

2" 15014-1 2 ⅝" 9/16" 6
2 ½" 15015-8 2 ⅞" ⅝" 6

3" 15016-5 3 ⅛" 11/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
J4102 2" 15064-6 2 ⅝" 9/16" 6

2 ½" 15065-3 2 ⅞" ⅝" 6
3" 15066-0 3 ⅛" 11/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
J4104 2" 15104-9 2 ⅝" 9/16" 6

2 ½" 15105-6 2 ⅞" ⅝" 6
3" 15106-3 3 ⅛" 11/16" 6

SUPER/PRO ™
ALL-PURPOSE

Pro Performance 
Production + Control
•	All Paints

•	Great in All Climates, Indoors & Outdoors

•	Rust-Resistant Stainless Steel Ferrules

•	Firm Blend of Nylon & Polyester Filaments

GREAT CONTROL

GOOD COVERAGE

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Beavertail

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Sash

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Sash

2 1THE WOOSTER BRUSH COMPANY 
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
Z1516 6" 15549-8 4 ⅛" 1 ½" 3

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
Z1104 2" 14304-4 2 ⅞" 9/16" 6

3" 14306-8 3 ⅜" 11/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
Z1202 1" 14292-4 2 ⅜" 7/16" 12

2" 14294-8 2 ⅞" 9/16" 6
2 ½" 14295-5 3 ⅛" ⅝" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
Z1293 1" 13621-3 2 ⅛" 7/16" 12

1 ½" 15413-2 2 ⅜" ½" 6
2" 15414-9 2 ⅝" 9/16" 6

2 ½" 15415-6 2 ⅞" ⅝" 6
3" 15416-3 2 ⅞" 11/16" 6

PRO CLASSIC ®
FOR ROUGH APPLICATIONS

Oil-Based Coatings 
Coverage & Durability for Rough Surfaces
•	Oil-Based Paints & Stains

•	Great for Exterior Applications

•	Rust-Resistant Stainless Steel Ferrules

•	Firm Blend of Black China Bristle

BLACK CHINA 
BRISTLE

GOOD COVERAGE

DURABLE

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Sash

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Sash

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Beavertail

STYLE - Extra-Thick Block     FERRULE - Square  HANDLE - Beavertail
Extra-Long Bristle
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
L1104 3" 15596-2 3 ⅜" 11/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
Z1222 1 ½" 15563-4 2 ⅝" ½" 6

2" 15564-1 2 ⅞" 9/16" 6
2 ½" 15565-8 3 ⅛" ⅝" 6

3" 14345-7 3 ⅜" 11/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
Z1216 1" 15572-6 2 3/16" 5/16" 12

2" 15574-0 2 7/16" 7/16" 6
2 ½" 14347-1 2 11/16" ½" 6

PRO CLASSIC ®
FOR SMOOTH APPLICATIONS

Oil-Based Coatings 
Good Coverage for Fine Finishes
•	Oil-Based Paints, Stains, Polyurethanes & Varnishes

•	Great for Interior Applications

•	Rust-Resistant Stainless Steel Ferrules

•	Soft Blend of White China Bristle

WHITE CHINA 
BRISTLE SMOOTHEST FINISH

GOOD COVERAGE

STYLE - Thin Angle  FERRULE - Square  HANDLE - Rattail

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Sash

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Beavertail
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
F5119 2 ¾" 18936-3 2 1/16" 1 ⅛" 6

4" 16982-2 2 9/16" 1 ⅛" 6
4 ¾" 16983-9 2 ¾" 1 ⅛" 4
5 ½" 16984-6 3 ¼" 1 ½" 4

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
F5116 2 ¾" 18935-6 2 1/16" 1 ⅛" 6

4" 14581-9 2 9/16" 1 ⅛" 6
4 ¾" 14358-7 2 ¾" 1 ⅛" 4
5 ½" 14582-6 3 ¼" 1 ½" 4

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4052 4" 13838-5 2 ⅝" ⅞" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4054 4" 17294-5 2 ⅝" ⅞" 6

STAIN BRUSH
FAST COVERAGE

•	BRISTLE - All Oil-Based Stains, Sealers & Wood Toners

•	BRISTLE/POLYESTER - All Stains, Sealers & Wood Toners

BRAVO STAINER ™
ULTIMATE PRODUCTION

•	BRISTLE - All Oil-Based Stains, Sealers & Wood Toners

•	BRISTLE/POLYESTER - All Stains, Sealers & Wood Toners

•	Flooring, Decks & Fencing

•	Threaded for Extension Pole Use

HOOKS ONTO 
TRAYS & BUCKETS

THREADED FOR 
EXTENSION POLES

FOR LARGE AREAS

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Square  HANDLE - Threaded

Bristle
•	All Oil-Based Stains, Sealers & Wood Toners

Bristle/Polyester
•	All Stains, Sealers & Wood Toners
STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Square  HANDLE - Threaded

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Plastic Beavertail

Bristle/Polyester
•	All Stains, Sealers & Wood Toners

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Plastic Beavertail

White China Bristle
•	All Oil-Based Stains, Sealers & Wood Toners
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4055 3" 19551-7 2 ⅞" 11/16" 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
Z1120 1" 12942-0 2 ⅛" 7/16" 12

1 ½" 12943-7 2 ⅛" ½" 12
2" 12944-4 2 ⅜" ½" 12

2 ½" 12945-1 2 ⅝" ⅝" 12
3" 12946-8 2 ⅞" 11/16" 12
4" 12948-2 3 ⅛" ⅞" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
Z1121 1 ½" 14323-5 2 ⅛" 7/16" 12

2" 14324-2 2 ⅜" ½" 12
2 ½" 12757-0 2 ⅝" ½" 12

YACHTSMAN ®
SMOOTHEST FINISH

•	Oil-Based Stains, Sealers, Polyurethanes & Varnishes

•	Soft Blend of Synthetic White China Bristle

ROOF COATER
MULTI SURFACES & COATINGS

•	Acrylic, Silicone, Tar & Urethanes

•	Soft Blend of Synthetic Gray China Bristle

NEW!

FAST RESULTS

SMOOTH FINISH

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Plastic Beavertail

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Plastic Sash

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Plastic Beavertail
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
Z3215 2" 14119-4 2 ⅜" ½" 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
4187 2" 14806-3 2 ⅜" ½" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
Q3211 2" 13822-4 2 ⅛" ½" 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
H3221 2" 19316-2 2 ⅛" ½" 24

SHORTCUT ®
COMFORT SIZED 
FOR COMPACT SPACES

•	Soft, Flexible Shergrip® Handle Adds Control, 
	 Reduces Fatigue

•	Ideal for Small, Narrow Spaces

NEW!

1999
FLEXIBLE HANDLE 
ADDS CONTROL

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Shortcut® Shergrip®

Soft Polyester Blend
•	All Paints

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Shortcut® Shergrip®

Firm Mix of Nylon & Polyester
•	All Paints

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Shortcut® Shergrip®

White China Bristle
•	Oil-Based Paints & Varnishes

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Shortcut® Hook & Hold®

Soft Polyester Blend
•	All Paints
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CAT. NO. UPC 0-71497- LENGTH WIDTH CASE QTY.
8711 19488-6 2" ¾" 6

CAT. NO. UPC 0-71497- LENGTH WIDTH CASE QTY.
8710 19487-9 2 ½" 1 ¼" 6

CAT. NO. UPC 0-71497- LENGTH WIDTH CASE QTY.
8713 19490-9 2 ½" 2" 6

CAT. NO. UPC 0-71497- LENGTH DIAMETER CASE QTY.
8712 19489-3 2 ½" 1" 6

CAT. NO. UPC 0-71497- LENGTH DIAMETER CASE QTY.
8714 19491-6 2" 1 ½" 6

FLEX & FIT ®
FLEXES FOR COMFORT, 
FITS YOUR PROJECT

•	All Paints

•	Soft Polyester Blend  |  Soft Synthetic White China Bristle

NEW!

SHAPE - Triangle  HANDLE - Flexible Rubber

Soft Polyester Blend
•	All Paints
•	Corners & Trim

SHAPE - Round  HANDLE - Flexible Rubber

Soft Synthetic White China Bristle
•	Oil & Chalk Paints
•	Furniture & Craft

SHAPE - Chiseled Rectangle  HANDLE - Flexible Rubber

Soft Polyester Blend
•	All Paints
•	Edges, Trim & Flat Surfaces

SHAPE - Round  HANDLE - Flexible Rubber

Soft Polyester Blend
•	All Paints
•	Spindles, Railings & Curved Surfaces

SHAPE - Square  HANDLE - Flexible Rubber

Soft Polyester Blend
•	All Paints
•	Windows & Detail
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(1) Mini Roller & Frame
(1) 11/2"  Angle Brush 
(1) Package Converts into a  
     Ready-to-Use Tray

INCLUDES:

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
8820 2" 18719-2 2 3/16" 7/16" 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
Q3222 1 ½" 17100-9 2 3/16" ⅜" 25

2" 17101-6 2 3/16" 7/16" 25

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
BR139 Variety 14925-1 12

RENEW ®
SMALL SPACES, CRAFT & HOBBY 
PROJECTS

•	All Paints

•	Soft Polyester Blend

LITTLE DIPPER ™
SMALL SPACES, CRAFT & HOBBY 
PROJECTS

•	All Paints

•	Great for Painting, Dusting, Hobbies & Crafts

•	Soft Polyester Blend

SMOOTH FINISH

SHORT HANDLE 
FOR SMALL SPACES

STYLE - Thin Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Short Plastic

STYLE - Thin Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Short Plastic
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
Q3108 1" 10562-2 2 ⅛" 7/16" 12

1 ½" 10563-9 2 ⅛" ½" 12
2" 10564-6 2 ⅜" 9/16" 12

2 ½" 10565-3 2 ⅜" ⅝" 12
3" 10566-0 2 ⅝" 11/16" 12
4" 14139-2 3 ⅛" ⅞" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
Q3208 1" 10582-0 2 ⅛" ⅜" 12

1 ½" 10583-7 2 ⅛" 7/16" 12
2" 10584-4 2 ⅛" ½" 12

2 ½" 12758-7 2 ⅜" ½" 12

SOFTIP ®
SMOOTH FINISH

•	All Paints

•	Soft Polyester Blend

SMOOTH FINISH

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Plastic

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Plastic
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
Z1101 1 ½" 10643-8 2 3/16" ½" 24

2" 10644-5 2 7/16" 9/16" 24
3" 10646-9 2 11/16" 11/16" 12
4" 10648-3 2 15/16" ⅞" 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
P3971 1 ½" 13983-2 2 3/16" ½" 24
P3972 2" 10634-6 2 7/16" 9/16" 24
P3973 3" 10636-0 2 11/16" 11/16" 12
P3974 4" 10638-4 3 7/16" ⅞" 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
P3970 1 ½" 11333-7 2 7/16" 7/16" 12

FACTORY SALE
•	All Paints, Stains & Waterproofing

STYLE - Angle  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Plastic

Polyester
•	All Paints, Stains & Waterproofing

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Plastic

Polyester
•	All Paints, Stains & Waterproofing

STYLE - Flat  FERRULE - Round  HANDLE - Plastic

Synthetic Gray China Bristle
•	All Paints, Stains & Waterproofing
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
3102 1" 12897-3 1 ¾" 9/16" 24

2" 12898-0 1 7/16" 9/16" 24
3" 12899-7 2 7/16" 9/16" 12
4" 12900-0 2 ⅞" 9/16" 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
3103 1 ½" 10203-4 1 13/16" ⅝" 12

2" 10204-1 2 ¼" ⅝" 12
3" 10206-5 2 ¾" ¾" 12

FOAM BRUSHES
•	All Paints, Varnishes & Stains

•	Beveled End, Polyurethane Foam

•	Not for Use in Shellac or Lacquer

FOAM KING ™
SMOOTH FINISH

•	All Paints, Varnishes & Stains

•	Beveled-End Open-Cell Foam

•	Not for Use in Shellac or Lacquer

STYLE - Flat  HANDLE - Plastic

STYLE - Flat  HANDLE - Dowel
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
1147 1" 11756-4 1 ½" 5/16" 36

1 ½" 11757-1 1 ½" 5/16" 24
2" 11758-8 1 ½" 5/16" 24

2 ½" 11759-5 1 ⅝" ⅜" 24
3" 11760-1 1 ⅝" ⅜" 24
4" 11761-8 1 ⅝" ⅜" 6

1148 4" 19313-1 2" ⅝" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
F5117 ½" 16771-2 1 ½" ¼" 36

1" 16772-9 1 ½" 5/16" 36
1 ½" 17803-9 1 ½" 5/16" 36
2" 16774-3 1 ½" 5/16" 24

2 ½" 16775-0 1 ⅝" ⅜" 24
3" 16776-7 1 ⅝" ⅜" 24
4" 12661-0 1 ⅝" ⅜" 12

F5124 4" 16788-0 2" ⅝" 12

SOLVENT-PROOF CHIP ™ 
BRUSHES
•	For Applying Varnishes, Stains, Glues & Epoxies

•	White China Bristle

•	Ideal for One-Time Use

CHIP ™ BRUSHES
•	For Applying Varnishes, Stains, Glues & Epoxies

•	White China Bristle

•	Good for Cleaning Machinery, Dusting Away Wood & Metal Chips

STYLE - Flat   HANDLE - Wood

STYLE - Flat   HANDLE - Plastic
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- STYLE CASE QTY.
F1620 #0 17820-6 Pointed Round 12

#1 17822-0 Pointed Round 12

#2 17824-4 Pointed Round 6

#3 17826-8 Pointed Round 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- STYLE CASE QTY.
F1621 #1 17832-9 Brights 12

#2 17834-3 Brights 12

#3 17836-7 Brights 6

#4 17838-1 Brights 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- STYLE CASE QTY.
F1623 #5/0 17859-6 Pointed Round 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- STYLE CASE QTY.
F1622 #1 17842-8 Brights 6

#2 17844-2 Brights 6

#3 17846-6 Brights 6

#4 17848-0 Brights 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- STYLE CASE QTY.
F1624 #3 17866-4 Filbert 12

#5 17869-5 Filbert 12

#7 17860-2 Filbert 12

ARTIST BRUSHES
HOBBY & CRAFT BRUSHES

•	All Oil Paints, Varnishes, Paste & Glues

RED SABLE

RED SABLE

WHITE BRISTLE

RED SABLE

CAMEL HAIR
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(30) - #2 Pointed Round
(30) - #4 Pointed Round
(24) - #6 Pointed Round
(24) - 1/4" Flat
(24) - 3/8" Flat
(12) - 1/2" Flat

INCLUDES:

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- DETAIL CASE QTY.
F1976 — 18190-9 136-Piece Display w/Rack 1

F1975 — 13984-9 136-Piece Refill 1

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- DETAIL CASE QTY.
F1974 — 16760-6 144-Piece Canister 1

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- STYLE CASE QTY.
F1625 ⅛" 17878-7 Flat 6

¼" 17874-9 Flat 6

⅜" 17873-2 Flat 6

½" 17872-5 Flat 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- STYLE CASE QTY.
F1628 #1 17902-9 Pointed Round 12

#2 17904-3 Pointed Round 12

#3 17906-7 Pointed Round 12

#4 17908-1 Pointed Round 12

#5 17909-8 Pointed Round 12

#6 17900-5 Pointed Round 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- STYLE CASE QTY.
F1627 #3/0 17899-2 Pointed Round 12

#0 17890-9 Pointed Round 12

#1 17892-3 Pointed Round 12

#2 17894-7 Pointed Round 6

#3 17896-1 Pointed Round 6

#4 17898-5 Pointed Round 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- STYLE CASE QTY.
F1626 ¼" 17884-8 Flat 12

½" 17882-4 Flat 6

¾" 17883-1 Flat 3

1" 17881-7 Flat 3

CAMEL HAIR

OX HAIR

CAMEL HAIR

RED SABLE
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(1) - 1/4" Stroke
(1) - 3/8" Stroke
(1) - 1/2" Stroke

INCLUDES:

(1) - #2 Round
(1) - #4 Round
(1) - 1/4" Flat
(1) - 1/2" Flat
(1) - 1/2" Flat

INCLUDES:

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- DETAIL CASE QTY.
F5105 — 11763-2 5-Piece Set 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- DETAIL CASE QTY.
F5113 — 11764-9 3-Piece Set 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
F4621 3" 19246-2 3 ¼" 11/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
F1843 2" 19250-9 2 ¾" 9/16" 6

3" 19251-6 3 ¼" 11/16" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH THICKNESS CASE QTY.
F1841 1 ½" 19247-9 2 ¼" 9/16" 12

2" 19248-6 2 ¼" 9/16" 12
3" 19249-3 2 ¼" 11/16" 6

HARD-TO-REACH
PAINTS BEHIND DIFFICULT AREAS

•	All Paints, Including Oils & Stains

•	Reaches Behind Radiators, Under Eaves, Above Doorjambs, 
	 Baseboards & Ceiling Lines

BENT RADIATOR - Black China Bristle

BENT RADIATOR - Synthetic

HOCKEY STICK - Nylon/Polyester
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CAT. NO. UPC 0-71497- DIMENSIONS CASE QTY.
1832 18401-6 3 ¼" x 1" 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
5450 2" 19640-8 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
5450 2 ½" 19641-5 12

GRIPTECH ® SLEEVE
MORE GRIP, LESS SLIP™

Add GripTech® To Any Brush
•	Soft-Grip Paintbrush Cover

•	Adds Comfort & Control to any 2" and 2½" Paintbrush

•	Easy to Clean

PAINTER'S COMB ™

•	Improves Brush Cleaning

•	Brass Tufts Gently Remove Paint Buildup

•	Stainless Steel Comb Reshapes Brush

NEW!

IMPROVES CLEANING

DURABLE

EASY TO CLEAN

ADDED COMFORT

ENHANCED CONTROL

2" GRIPTECH SLEEVE - Brush Not Included

2 ½" GRIPTECH SLEEVE - Brush Not Included
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR371 2-PACK 4 ½" 17700-1 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 17702-5 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
RR571 10-PACK 4 ½" 19182-3 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 4

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR666 4" 17982-1 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

7" 17983-8 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
9" 17693-6 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
14" 17696-7 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 6
18" 17698-1 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 6

RR663 3-PACK 9" 17984-5 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 10
RR868 4-PACK 9" 18182-4 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 8
RR697 BULK 9" 17693-6 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 100

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR373 2-PACK 4 ½" 17740-7 3/16" Smooth 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 17741-4 3/16" Smooth 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR665 9" 17692-9 3/16" Smooth 12

14" 17737-7 3/16" Smooth 6
18" 17739-1 3/16" Smooth 6

PR0/DOO-Z ® FTP ®
SMOOTH FINISH

Shed-Resistant + Added Production
•	All Paints, Enamels, Primers, Urethanes & Epoxies

•	Controlled Paint Release for Improved Application

•	Proprietary Woven Fabric

SHED-RESISTANT

CONTROLLED PAINT 
RELEASE

SMOOTH FINISH

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR667 9" 17694-3 ½" Semi-Rough 12

14" 17697-4 ½" Semi-Rough 6
18" 17699-8 ½" Semi-Rough 6

RR669 3-PACK 9" 17985-2 ½" Semi-Rough 10
RR698 BULK 9" 17694-3 ½" Semi-Rough 100

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR668 9" 17695-0 ¾" Rough 12

14" 18787-1 ¾" Rough 6
18" 18517-4 ¾" Rough 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR372 2-PACK 4 ½" 17701-8 ½" Semi-Rough 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 17703-2 ½" Semi-Rough 12
RR572 10-PACK 4 ½" 19183-0 ½" Semi-Rough 4

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR641 9" 11804-2 3/16" Smooth 12

18" 12680-1 3/16" Smooth 6
RR741 BULK 9" 11804-2 3/16" Smooth 100

PR0/DOO-Z ®
MOST VERSATILE

Smooth Finish + Shed-Resistant
•	All Paints, Enamels, Primers, Urethanes & Epoxies

•	Highly Versatile for Most Applications

•	Proprietary Woven Fabric

SHED-RESISTANT

SMOOTH FINISH

MOST VERSATILE

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR642 9" 11805-9 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

12" 15404-0 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
14" 12315-2 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 6
18" 11806-6 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 6

RR723 3-PACK 9" 14743-1 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 10
RR727 6-PACK 9" 17742-1 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
RR742 BULK 9" 11805-9 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 100

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR644 9" 11809-7 ¾" Rough 12

12" 15405-7 ¾" Rough 12
18" 11810-3 ¾" Rough 6

RR744 BULK 9" 11809-7 ¾" Rough 100

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR302 2-PACK 4 ½" 14396-9 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 14397-6 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
RR502 10-PACK 4 ½" 19180-9 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 4

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR303 2-PACK 4 ½" 14400-3 ½" Semi-Rough 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 14401-0 ½" Semi-Rough 12
RR503 10-PACK 4 ½" 19181-6 ½" Semi-Rough 4

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR643 9" 11807-3 ½" Semi-Rough 12

14" 16794-1 ½" Semi-Rough 6
18" 11808-0 ½" Semi-Rough 6

RR724 3-PACK 9" 16588-6 ½" Semi-Rough 10
RR743 BULK 9" 11807-3 ½" Semi-Rough 100

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR942 2-PACK 4 ½" 17734-6 ½" Semi-Rough 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 17736-0 ½" Semi-Rough 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR924 4" 17976-0 ½" Semi-Rough 12

7" 17977-7 ½" Semi-Rough 12
9" 17723-0 ½" Semi-Rough 12
14" 17728-5 ½" Semi-Rough 6
18" 17731-5 ½" Semi-Rough 6

RR927 3-PACK 9" 17986-9 ½" Semi-Rough 10
RR938 BULK 9" 17723-0 ½" Semi-Rough 100

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR941 2-PACK 4 ½" 17733-9 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR923 4" 17975-3 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

9" 17722-3 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
14" 17727-8 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 6
18" 17730-8 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 6

RR937 BULK 9" 17722-3 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 100

SUPER/FAB ® FTP ®
FAST RESULTS

High Production + Shed-Resistance
•	All Flat, Eggshell & Satin Paints

•	Controlled Paint Release for Improved Application

•	Proprietary Shed-Resistant Knit Fabric

SHED-RESISTANT 
 KNIT

FAST RESULTS

CONTROLLED PAINT 
RELEASE

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR925 4" 17978-4 ¾" Rough 12

7" 17979-1 ¾" Rough 12
9" 17724-7 ¾" Rough 12
14" 17729-2 ¾" Rough 6
18" 17732-2 ¾" Rough 6

RR929 3-PACK 9" 17987-6 ¾" Rough 10
RR939 BULK 9" 17724-7 ¾" Rough 100

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR926 9" 17725-4 1 ¼" Extra-Rough 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR943 2-PACK 4 ½" 17980-7 ¾" Rough 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR933 9" 18016-2 ¾" Rough 12

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Non-Beveled

PAINTS INTO CORNERS

4 2 THE WOOSTER BRUSH COMPANY 
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R239 4" 13720-3 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

7" 66017-6 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
9" 63239-5 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
14" 17806-0 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 6
18" 12021-2 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 6

R774 BULK 9" 63239-5 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 100

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R240 4" 16020-1 ½" Semi-Rough 12

7" 66027-5 ½" Semi-Rough 12
9" 63249-4 ½" Semi-Rough 12
12" 15701-0 ½" Semi-Rough 12
14" 66028-2 ½" Semi-Rough 6
18" 66020-6 ½" Semi-Rough 6

R740 3-PACK 9" 16362-2 ½" Semi-Rough 10
R750 6-PACK 9" 15180-3 ½" Semi-Rough 10
R775 BULK 9" 63249-4 ½" Semi-Rough 100

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR300 2-PACK 4 ½" 14392-1 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 14393-8 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

SUPER/FAB ®
COMPLETE COVERAGE

Fast Results + High Production
•	All Flat or Satin Paints, Stains & Waterproofing

•	Best for Low-Sheen Applications

•	Proprietary Knit Fabric

1964

FAST RESULTS

COMPLETE  
COVERAGE

RESISTS MATTING

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR301 2-PACK 4 ½" 14394-5 ½" Semi-Rough 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 14395-2 ½" Semi-Rough 12
RR540 10-PACK 4 ½" 19266-0 ½" Semi-Rough 4

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R241 4" 66034-3 ¾" Rough 12

7" 66037-4 ¾" Rough 12
9" 63259-3 ¾" Rough 12
14" 66038-1 ¾" Rough 6
18" 66030-5 ¾" Rough 6

R776 BULK 9" 63259-3 ¾" Rough 100

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR309 2-PACK 4 ½" 14930-5 ¾" Rough 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 14931-2 ¾" Rough 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R243 7" 66057-2 1 ¼" Extra-Rough 12

9" 63279-1 1 ¼" Extra-Rough 12
14" 66058-9 1 ¼" Extra-Rough 6
18" 66050-3 1 ¼" Extra-Rough 6

R778 BULK 9" 63279-1 1 ¼" Extra-Rough 50

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R242 7" 66047-3 1" Extra-Rough 12

9" 63269-2 1" Extra-Rough 12
18" 66040-4 1" Extra-Rough 6

R777 BULK 9" 63269-2 1" Extra-Rough 50

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R281 9" 10083-2 ¾" Rough 12

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®

STYLE - Standard

PAINTS INTO CORNERS

STYLE - Non-Beveled

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R184 9" 19370-4 ½" Semi-Rough 12

14" 19371-1 ½" Semi-Rough 6
18" 19372-8 ½" Semi-Rough 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
HR160 2-PACK 4 ½" 19612-5 ½" Semi-Rough 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R185 9" 19116-8 ¾" Rough 12

14" 19117-5 ¾" Rough 6
18" 19118-2 ¾" Rough 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
HR260 2-PACK 4 ½" 19458-9 ¾" Rough 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 19613-2 ¾" Rough 12
RR585 10-PACK 4 ½" 19352-0 ¾" Rough 4

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R186 9" 19119-9 1" Extra-Rough 6

14" 19120-5 1" Extra-Rough 6
18" 19121-2 1" Extra-Rough 6

CIRRUS X ™
HIGH PRODUCTION

Most Durable for Textured Surfaces
•	All Flat, Eggshell, Satin Paints & Stains

•	Ideal for Stucco & Masonry Coating Applications

•	Woven, European Polyamide Fabric

MOST DURABLE

FAST RESULTS

REDUCED SPATTER

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R249 9" 17194-8 ¾" Rough 12

18" 17971-5 ¾" Rough 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R238 9" 17193-1 9/16" Semi-Rough 12

14" 18428-3 9/16" Semi-Rough 6
18" 17970-8 9/16" Semi-Rough 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR314 2-PACK 4 ½" 16889-4 5/16" Smooth 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 18168-8 5/16" Smooth 12
RR514 10-PACK 4 ½" 19186-1 5/16" Smooth 4

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R235 9" 16579-4 5/16" Smooth 12

14" 16799-6 5/16" Smooth 6
18" 17969-2 5/16" Smooth 6

R335 3-PACK 9" 18625-6 5/16" Smooth 10
RR956 BULK 9" 16579-4 5/16" Smooth 100

MICRO PLUSH ™
SMOOTHEST FINISH

Shed-Resistant with Spray-Like Results
•	All Paints & Enamels

•	Excels in High-Sheen Applications

•	Microfiber Fabric

SHED-RESISTANT

SPRAY-LIKE RESULTS

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R524 9" 13204-8 9/16" Semi-Rough 12

14" 18914-1 9/16" Semi-Rough 6
18" 13205-5 9/16" Semi-Rough 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR327 2-PACK 4 ½" 18916-5 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 18917-2 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
RR527 10-PACK 4 ½" 19185-4 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 4

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R523 9" 13211-6 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

14" 18911-0 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 6
18" 18912-7 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 6

R527 3-PACK 9" 18915-8 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 10
R526 BULK 9" 13211-6 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 100

MICROFIBER
SMOOTHER FINISH

Holds More Paint
•	All Paints, Stains & Enamels

•	Advanced Shed-Resistance with Reduced Spatter

•	Proprietary Woven Fabric

INCREASED 
PRODUCTION

SMOOTH FINISH

SHED-RESISTANT

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®

STYLE - Standard
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR404 2-PACK 4 ½" 19610-1 ¼" Smooth 12
RR304 2-PACK 6 ½" 14403-4 ¼" Smooth 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R207 3" 13468-4 ¼" Smooth 24

4" 13721-0 ¼" Smooth 12
7" 64337-7 ¼" Smooth 12
9" 64339-1 ¼" Smooth 12
12" 10586-8 ¼" Smooth 12
18" 10078-8 ¼" Smooth 6

MOHAIR BLEND ™
FOR SMOOTH SURFACES

Smooth Results for Protective Coatings
•	Enamels, Varnishes, Urethanes, Epoxies & Floor Coatings

•	Polypropylene Core Resists Water, Solvents & Cracking

•	Blend of Mohair & Polyester Fabric

SMOOTH FINISH

SHED-RESISTANT

DURABLE

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR632 9" 13707-4 ½" Semi-Rough 12

18" 13931-3 ½" Semi-Rough 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR631 9" 13706-7 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

WOOSTER WOOL ™
HIGH PRODUCTION NATURAL SHEARLING

Max Durability for Repeat Use
•	All Paints, Including Latex, Alkyds, Enamels & Urethanes

•	Smooth, Even Application

•	Phenolic Core

•	Hand-Sewn Lambskin

MOST DURABLE

FAST RESULTS

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R291 9" 66119-7 ½" Semi-Rough 10

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR637 9" 13711-1 1 ½" Extra-Rough 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR636 9" 13710-4 1 ¼" Extra-Rough 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR635 9" 13709-8 1" Extra-Rough 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR633 4" 13933-7 ¾" Rough 24

9" 13708-1 ¾" Rough 12
18" 13932-0 ¾" Rough 6

LAMBSWOOL 100 ™
HIGH PRODUCTION 100% LAMBSWOOL

Highly Durable for Repeat Use
•	All Flat, Eggshell or Satin Paints, Stains & Waterproofing

•	Ideal for Low-Sheen or Exterior Staining

•	100% Natural Lambswool, Knitted Fabric

DURABLE

FAST RESULTS

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R292 9" 66129-6 ¾" Rough 10

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R293 9" 66139-5 1 ¼" Extra-Rough 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R295 4" 13727-2 ½" Semi-Rough 12

9" 66079-4 ½" Semi-Rough 10
14" 16795-8 ½" Semi-Rough 6
18" 12677-1 ½" Semi-Rough 6

RR745 3-PACK 9" 18739-0 ½" Semi-Rough 10
R751 6-PACK 9" 15181-0 ½" Semi-Rough 10

RR795 BULK 9" 66079-4 ½" Semi-Rough 100

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR305 2-PACK 4 ½" 14407-2 ½" Semi-Rough 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 14408-9 ½" Semi-Rough 12

50/50 ™
FOR SEMI-ROUGH SURFACES

Resilient for Repeat Use
•	All Flat, Eggshell, Satin or Semigloss Paints, Stains & Waterproofing

•	Increased Paint-Carrying Capacity & Reduced Matting

•	Shed-Resistant Blend of Wool & Polyester Fibers

DURABLE

SHED-RESISTANT

FAST RESULTS

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R296 9" 66089-3 ¾" Rough 10

14" 16796-5 ¾" Rough 6
18" 12678-8 ¾" Rough 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R298 9" 66109-8 1 ¼" Extra-Rough 10

14" 16797-2 1 ¼" Extra-Rough 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R297 9" 66099-2 1" Extra-Rough 10

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R562 9" 17217-4 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
R362 18" 17219-8 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 6
R568 3-PACK 9" 18312-5 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
R361 BULK 9" 17217-4 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 100

AMERICAN CONTRACTOR ®
FAST RESULTS

High Production Designed for Contractors
•	All Flat, Eggshell & Satin Paints

•	Increased Pick-Up & Release Speeds Up Application

•	Exclusive Shed-Resistant Knit Fabric

FAST RESULTS

EVEN COVERAGE

SHED-RESISTANT 
KNIT

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard

5 2 THE WOOSTER BRUSH COMPANY 

R O L L E R  C O V E R S



CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R565 9" 17687-5 1 ¼" Extra-Rough 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R564 9" 17222-8 ¾" Rough 12
R364 BULK 9" 17222-8 ¾" Rough 100

18" 17226-6 ¾" Rough 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R563 9" 17220-4 ½" Semi-Rough 12
R569 3-PACK 9" 19333-9 ½" Semi-Rough 10
R363 BULK 9" 17220-4 ½" Semi-Rough 100

18" 17221-1 ½" Semi-Rough 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R265 7" 66187-6 3/16" Smooth 12

9" 66189-0 3/16" Smooth 12

PRO TIZ ™ FOAM
GUARANTEED LINT-FREE FINISH

•	All Paints, Enamels & Varnishes

•	Phenolic Core

•	Foam

SUPER-SMOOTH 
RESULTS

NO STIPPLE

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R205 3" 19332-2 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 24

4" 62324-9 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 24
7" 64207-3 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
9" 60629-7 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
18" 66008-4 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 6

R725 3-PACK 9" 16109-3 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
R765 BULK 9" 60629-7 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 100
R105 FRAME & COVER 3" 60113-1 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
R189 FRAME & COVER 4" 66324-5 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
R282 2-PACK 3" 60123-0 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R206 4" 12012-0 3/16" Smooth 24

7" 64227-1 3/16" Smooth 12
9" 60639-6 3/16" Smooth 12

SUPER DOO-Z ®
SHED-RESISTANT

•	All Paints, Primers, Enamels, Urethanes & Epoxies

•	Dense Fibers Reduce Dripping & Spatter

•	Woven Fabric

SMOOTH FINISH

REDUCED SPATTER

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR660 9" 67709-9 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
RR726 3-PACK 9" 13403-5 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R203 4" 12091-5 ¾" Rough 24

9" 12092-2 ¾" Rough 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R204 4" 64214-1 ½" Semi-Rough 24

7" 16361-5 ½" Semi-Rough 12
9" 60709-6 ½" Semi-Rough 12
18" 18782-6 ½" Semi-Rough 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR313 2-PACK 4 ½" 16010-2 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 18325-5 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
RR113 FRAME & COVER 4 ½" 16011-9 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

FRAME & COVER 6 ½" 18313-2 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

GOLDEN FLO ™
FAST COVERAGE, LOW SHED

•	All Flat, Eggshell & Satin Paints, Stains & Waterproofing

•	Resists Matting

•	Knit Fabric

HIGH CAPACITY

LOW SHED

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR315 2-PACK 4 ½" 16012-6 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 18327-9 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
RR115 FRAME & COVER 4 ½" 16015-7 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R273 BULK 7" 68557-5 3/16" Smooth 144

BULK 9" 61309-7 3/16" Smooth 100

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR661 9" 67719-8 ½" Semi-Rough 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR662 9" 67729-7 ¾" Rough 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR664 9" 67739-6 1 ¼" Extra-Rough 6

PAINTER'S CHOICE ™
GOOD QUALITY, GREAT VALUE

•	All Paints

•	Shed-Resistant Woven Fabric

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®

STYLE - Standard
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R339 9" 61299-1 ¾" Rough 12
R277 BULK 9" 61299-1 ¾" Rough 100

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R271 6-PACK 4" 13729-6 ½" Semi-Rough 12
R338 9" 61289-2 ½" Semi-Rough 12
R276 BULK 9" 61289-2 ½" Semi-Rough 100

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R337 9" 60739-3 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
R275 BULK 7" 68567-4 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 144

BULK 9" 60739-3 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 100
18" 13783-8 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 6

R728 3-PACK 9" 12073-1 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
R959 6-PACK 9" 16981-5 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 16

PAINTER'S CHOICE ™
GOOD QUALITY, GREAT VALUE

•	All Flat & Eggshell Paints

•	Knit Fabric

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R730 2-PACK 3" 12024-3 ⅛" Smooth 18

2-PACK 7" 64307-0 ⅛" Smooth 30
2-PACK 9" 64309-4 ⅛" Smooth 30

R760 2-PACK 7" 64307-0 ⅛" Smooth 60

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R259 BULK 9" 14253-5 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 100
R260 BULK 9" 14257-3 ½" Semi-Rough 100
R261 BULK 9" 14258-0 ¾" Rough 100

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R232 4" 15441-5 ¼" Smooth 12

9" 15442-2 ¼" Smooth 12
18" 15443-9 ¼" Smooth 6

EPOXY GLIDE ™
FOR SMOOTH SURFACES

Shed-Resistant for Protective Coatings
•	All Water- or Solvent-Based Epoxies & Urethanes

•	Enhanced Release for Fast Results

TIZ ®FOAM TWIN PACK
•	All Paints, Enamels & Varnishes

•	Lint-Free Foam

MAGIKOTER ®
ECONOMY ROLLER
VALUE CHOICE

•	Flat & Latex Paints

•	Knit Fabric

SHED-RESISTANT

SMOOTH FINISH

DURABLE

SUPER-SMOOTH 
RESULTS

NO STIPPLE

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R320 4" 19545-6 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 24

9" 19546-3 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
18" 19547-0 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R322 4" 19548-7 ¾" Rough 12

9" 19549-4 ¾" Rough 12
18" 19550-0 ¾" Rough 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- MATERIAL CASE QTY.
R233 9" 61939-6 Looped Plastic 12

18" 11542-3 Looped Plastic 6

ROOF COATER
MULTI SURFACES & COATINGS

•	Acrylic, Silicone, Tar & Urethanes

•	Fast results with complete coverage

•	Knit Fabric

SPECIALTY LOOPED
LOOPED PLASTIC MATERIAL

Material Designed to Keep Aggregate 
in Suspension During Application
•	Textured Paints & Aggregrated Urethane Floor Coatings

•	Creates Decorative Effects with Textured Paints

FLOOR COATER
SMOOTH FINISH FOR FLOOR COATINGS

•	All Water or Solvent-Based Coatings

•	Controlled Paint Release for Improved Application

•	Woven Fabric

NEW!

NEW!

FAST RESULTS

DURABLE

SHED-RESISTANT

SMOOTH RESULTS

DURABLE

FOR SMOOTHING
AGGREGATES

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R245 3" 64293-6 ⅛" Smooth 12

7" 64297-4 ⅛" Smooth 12
9" 64299-8 ⅛" Smooth 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- MATERIAL CASE QTY.
R234 9" 61949-5 Multi-Slit Foam 10

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
R999 9" 10678-0 24

PHENOLIC ROLLER
FOR SPREADING & LEVELING MASTICS

•	Anti-Skid Floor Toppings

ADHESIVE APPLICATOR
HIGH-DENSITY FABRIC

•	Water- or Solvent-Based Adhesives & Epoxies

•	Extra-Short Fibers to Apply Adhesives

•	Lint-Free Woven Fabric

POPCORN & ACOUSTICAL
MULTI-SLIT FOAM

Foam Provides Gentle, Yet Complete Coverage
•	All Paints

•	Complete Coverage on Uneven Surfaces

•	Lint-Free, Multi-Slit Foam

COMPLETE 
COVERAGE

DURABLE

SMOOTH 
APPLICATION ON 
WALLCOVERINGS, 

LAMINATES,  
FIBERGLASS, 
PANELING 

& FLOOR TILE

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard

STYLE - Standard
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
BR424 PAD 5 ½" 13434-9 ½" Semi-Rough 24

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR412 APPLICATOR 10" 14547-5 ≈ ½" Semi-Rough 6

12" 14548-2 ≈ ½" Semi-Rough 6
RR612 REFILL 10" 14550-5 ≈ ½" Semi-Rough 10

12" 14551-2 ≈ ½" Semi-Rough 10

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R044 — 64520-3 ½" Semi-Rough 12

PAINT MITT
FOR TOUGH SPOTS

•	All Paints

•	Wrap-Around Application on Pipes, Railings, Wrought Iron & Chains

•	Leak-Proof Plastic Lining

•	Synthetic Fabric

WOOSTER WOOL ™ 
FLOOR APPLICATOR & REFILL
•	All Paints, including Latex, Alkyds, Enamels & Urethanes

•	Ideal for Hardwood Floors

•	For Use with Extension Poles

•	Lambskin Fabric

PRO/WOOL ® 
APPLICATOR
•	All Paints, Stains, Varnishes & Enamels

•	Durable Polypropylene Handle

•	Natural Shearling
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR372 2-PACK 4 ½ 17701-8 ½" Semi-Rough 12

2-PACK 6 ½ 17703-2 ½" Semi-Rough 12
RR572 10-PACK 4 ½ 19183-0 ½" Semi-Rough 4

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR371 2-PACK 4 ½" 17700-1 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 17702-5 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
RR571 10-PACK 4 ½" 19182-3 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 4

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR373 2-PACK 4 ½" 17740-7 3/16" Smooth 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 17741-4 3/16" Smooth 12

PR0/DOO-Z ® FTP ®
SMOOTH FINISH

Shed-Resistant + Added Production
•	All Paints, Enamels, Primers, Urethanes & Epoxies

•	Controlled Paint Release for Improved Application

•	Proprietary Woven Fabric

SHED-RESISTANT

CONTROLLED PAINT 
RELEASE

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR303 2-PACK 4 ½" 14400-3 ½" Semi-Rough 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 14401-0 ½" Semi-Rough 12
RR503 10-PACK 4 ½" 19181-6 ½" Semi-Rough 4

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR302 2-PACK 4 ½" 14396-9 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 14397-6 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
RR502 10-PACK 4 ½" 19180-9 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 4

PR0/DOO-Z ®
MOST VERSATILE

Smooth Finish + Shed-Resistant
•	All Paints, Enamels, Primers, Urethanes & Epoxies

•	Highly Versatile with Most Applications

•	Proprietary Woven Fabric

MOST VERSATILE

SMOOTH FINISH

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR941 2-PACK 4 ½" 17733-9 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR943 2-PACK 4 ½" 17980-7 ¾" Rough 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR942 2-PACK 4 ½" 17734-6 ½" Semi-Rough 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 17736-0 ½" Semi-Rough 12

SUPER/FAB ® FTP ®
FAST RESULTS

High Production + Shed-Resistance
•	All Flat, Eggshell & Satin Paints

•	Controlled Paint Release for Improved Application

•	Proprietary Shed-Resistant Knit Fabric

FAST RESULTS

CONTROLLED PAINT 
RELEASE

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR300 2-PACK 4 ½" 14392-1 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 14393-8 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR301 2-PACK 4 ½" 14394-5 ½" Semi-Rough 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 14395-2 ½" Semi-Rough 12
RR540 10-PACK 4 ½" 19266-0 ½" Semi-Rough 4

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR309 2-PACK 4 ½" 14930-5 ¾" Rough 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 14931-2 ¾" Rough 12

SUPER/FAB ®
COMPLETE COVERAGE

Fast Results + High Production
•	All Flat or Satin Paints, Stains & Waterproofing

•	Best for Low-Sheen Applications

•	Proprietary Knit Fabric

FAST RESULTS

COMPLETE 
COVERAGE

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR327 2-PACK 4 ½" 18916-5 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 18917-2 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
RR527 10-PACK 4 ½" 19185-4 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 4

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR314 2-PACK 4 ½" 16889-4 5/16" Smooth 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 18168-8 5/16" Smooth 12
RR514 10-PACK 4 ½" 19186-1 5/16" Smooth 4

MICROFIBER
SMOOTH FINISH 

Holds More Paint
•	All Paints & Enamels

•	Advanced Shed-Resistance with Reduced Spatter

•	Propietary Woven Fabric

MICRO PLUSH ™
SMOOTHEST FINISH

Shed-Resistant with Spray-Like Results
•	All Paints & Enamels

•	Excels in High-Sheen Applications

•	Proprietary Microfiber Fabric

INCREASED 
PRODUCTION

SMOOTH FINISH

SHED-RESISTANT

SPRAY-LIKE RESULTS

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
HR160 2-PACK 4 ½" 19612-5 ½" Semi-Rough 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
HR260 2-PACK 4 ½" 19458-9 ¾" Rough 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 19613-2 ¾" Rough 12

CIRRUS X ™
HIGH PRODUCTION

Most Durable for Textured Surfaces
•	All Flat, Eggshell, Satin Paints & Stains

•	Ideal for Stucco or Masonry Coating Applications

•	Woven, European Polyamide Fabric

MOST DURABLE

FAST RESULTS

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR305 2-PACK 4 ½" 14407-2 ½" Semi-Rough 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 14408-9 ½" Semi-Rough 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR404 2-PACK 4 ½" 19610-1 ¼" Smooth 12
RR304 2-PACK 6 ½" 14403-4 ¼" Smooth 12

50/50 ™
FOR SEMI-ROUGH SURFACES

Resilient for Repeated Use
•	All Flat, Eggshell, Satin or Semigloss Paints, Stains & Waterproofing

•	Increased Paint-Carrying Capacity & Reduced Matting

•	Shed-Resistant Blend of Wool & Polyester Fibers

MOHAIR BLEND ™
FOR SMOOTH SURFACES

Smooth Results for Protective Coatings
•	Enamels, Varnishes, Urethanes, Epoxies & Floor Coatings

•	Blend of Mohair & Polyester Fabric

•	Polypropylene Core Resists Water, Solvents & Cracking

SHED-RESISTANT

FAST RESULTS

SMOOTH FINISH

SHED-RESISTANT

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR308 2-PACK 4 ½" 14420-1 Smooth 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 14421-8 Smooth 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR310 2-PACK 4 ½" 15172-8 Smooth 12

PRO FOAM ™
GUARANTEED LINT-FREE FINISH

•	All Paints, Enamels & Varnishes

•	Ideal for 100% Shed-Free Coating Applications

•	Foam

BIG GREEN ®
EVEN, SPRAY-LIKE FINISH

•	Varnishes, Stains & All Paints

•	Smooth Finish of Foam, Similar Layoff to Fabric

•	Flocked Foam

   CLOSED END FOR CORNERS

   CLOSED END FOR CORNERS

SMOOTHEST 
RESULTS

NO STIPPLE

SHED-RESISTANT

SPRAY-LIKE RESULTS

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR313 2-PACK 4 ½" 16010-2 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 18325-5 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
RR113 FRAME & COVER 4 ½" 16011-9 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

FRAME & COVER 6 ½" 18313-2 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR321 2-PACK 4 ½" 19611-8 ¼" Smooth 12

SUPER DOO-Z ®
SHED-RESISTANT

•	All Paints, Primers, Enamels, Urethanes & Epoxies

•	Dense Fibers Reduce Dripping & Spatter

•	Shed-Resistant Woven Fabric

RED FEATHER ™
IDEAL FOR DOORS, CABINETS, 
& METAL

•	All Eggshell, Semigloss & Gloss Paints, Enamels & Urethanes

•	For Achieving Smooth, Stipple-Free Results

•	Velour Fabric

SMOOTH FINISH

REDUCED SPATTER

SMOOTHEST 
RESULTS

NO STIPPLE

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®

7 0 THE WOOSTER BRUSH COMPANY 

M I N I  R O L L E R S  &  T R I M M E R S



CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE UPC 0-71497- CAPACITY CASE QTY.
BR403 Tray 4 ½" 14810-0 ½ Qt. 12

Tray 6 ½" 18711-6 1 Qt. 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR315 2-PACK 4 ½" 16012-6 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

2-PACK 6 ½" 18327-9 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
RR115 FRAME & COVER 4 ½" 16015-7 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

MINI ROLLER TRAYS
CONVENIENT & EASY TO CLEAN

•	Fits Jumbo-Koter® & Other Small Rollers

•	Built-In Roll-Off Area

•	Made of Solvent-Resistant, Recycled Plastic

GOLDEN FLO ™
FAST COVERAGE, LOW SHED

•	All Flat, Eggshell & Satin Paints, Stains & Waterproofing

•	Resists Matting

•	Knit Fabric

HIGH CAPACITY

LOW SHED

STYLE - Jumbo-Koter®
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CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
R212 Adjustable Frame 4 ½" 17649-3 3

CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
RR323 Adjustable Frame 14607-6 12

JUMBO-KOTER ® 
FLIP FRAME ™

•	Spring-Loaded & Adjusts Four Ways to Reach Challenging Angles

•	Works with 4½" & 6½" Jumbo-Koter® Mini Rollers

•	Reinforced Threads, Compatible with Sherlock GT® & Standard Threaded Extension Poles

JUMBO-KOTER ® 
PIPE PAINTER
•	Dual Cages Paint Pipes From 1" to 13" Diameter

•	Works with 4½" & 6½" Jumbo-Koter® Mini Rollers

•	Compatible with Sherlock GT® & Standard Threaded Extension Poles
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CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
RR013 Sherlock® Mini PRO™ Frame 14422-5 12
RR014 Sherlock® Mini PRO™ Frame 

(long handle)
14423-2 12

RR028 Sherlock® Mini™ Frame 17599-1 12

CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
R011 Mini-Koter® Rod Frame 

(long handle)
4" 19080-2 12

R012 Mini-Koter® Rod Frame 
(short handle)

4" 14481-2 12

R024 Professional Mini-Koter® Rod Frame — 19606-4 12

Professional Mini-Koter® Rod Frame 6" 19083-3 12

SHERLOCK ® MINI ™ 
FRAMES
WORKS WITH 41⁄2" & 61⁄2"  
JUMBO-KOTER® MINI ROLLERS

•	Great for Small Spaces and Tight Areas

•	Spins Smoothly, Doesn't Drag

•	Quick, Hands-Free Roller Release

•	Compatible with Sherlock GT® & Standard Threaded Extension Poles

MINI-KOTER ® ROD FRAMES
WORKS WITH 4" & 6" 
MINI-KOTER® MINI ROLLERS

•	Great for Small Spaces and Tight Areas

•	Choose 12" Reach (R012-4"), 14" Reach (R024 and R024-6"), or 19" Reach (R011-4")

•	Professional (R024) is Sherlock GT Compatible and Works with Both 
	 4" and 6" Mini-Koter Rollers

2002

R012 
Mini-Koter
Rod Frame

(short handle)

R024 
Professional 
Mini-Koter
Rod Frame R011 

Mini-Koter
Rod Frame

(long handle) 

RR028 
Sherlock Mini

Frame

RR013 
Sherlock Mini

Pro Frame

RR014 
Sherlock Mini

Pro Frame
(long handle) 
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R331 2-PACK 4" 19293-6 ¾" Rough 12

2-PACK 6" 19294-3 ¾" Rough 12
R132 10-PACK 4" 19295-0 ¾" Rough 6

10-PACK 6" 19296-7 ¾" Rough 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R229 2-PACK 4" 18961-5 ½" Semi-Rough 12

2-PACK 6" 18962-2 ½" Semi-Rough 12
R130 10-PACK 4" 18963-9 ½" Semi-Rough 6

10-PACK 6" 18964-6 ½" Semi-Rough 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R222 2-PACK 4" 18957-8 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

2-PACK 6" 18958-5 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
R125 10-PACK 4" 18959-2 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 6

10-PACK 6" 18960-8 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 6

MINI-KOTER ®
SHED-RESISTANT

•	All Paints & Enamels

•	Smooth Finish

•	Woven Fabric

   CLOSED END FOR CORNERS

   CLOSED END FOR CORNERS

CLOSED END FOR CORNERS

STYLE - Mini-Koter®

STYLE - Mini-Koter®

STYLE - Mini-Koter®
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R211 2-PACK 4" 18953-0 — Smooth 12

2-PACK 6" 18954-7 — Smooth 12
R116 10-PACK 4" 18955-4 — Smooth 6

10-PACK 6" 18956-1 — Smooth 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R329 2-PACK 4" 19297-4 ¾" Rough 12

2-PACK 6" 19298-1 ¾" Rough 12
R131 10-PACK 4" 19299-8 ¾" Rough 6

10-PACK 6" 19300-1 ¾" Rough 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R231 2-PACK 4" 18965-3 ½" Semi-Rough 12

2-PACK 6" 18966-0 ½" Semi-Rough 12
R151 10-PACK 4" 18967-7 ½" Semi-Rough 6

10-PACK 6" 18968-4 ½" Semi-Rough 6

MINI-KOTER ®
HIGH-CAPACITY

•	All Flat Paints, Stains & Sealers

•	Fast Coverage

•	Knit Fabric

MINI-KOTER ®
HIGH-CAPACITY YARN

•	All Flat Paints, Stains & Sizings

•	Fast Results

•	Polyamide Yarn

   CLOSED END FOR CORNERS

   CLOSED END FOR CORNERS

   CLOSED END FOR CORNERS

STYLE - Mini-Koter®

STYLE - Mini-Koter®

STYLE - Mini-Koter®
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R264 2-PACK 4" 18973-8 — Smooth 12

2-PACK 6" 18974-5 — Smooth 12
R166 10-PACK 4" 18975-2 — Smooth 6

10-PACK 6" 18976-9 — Smooth 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R252 2-PACK 4" 18969-1 ¼" Smooth 12

2-PACK 6" 18970-7 ¼" Smooth 12
R119 10-PACK 4" 18971-4 ¼" Smooth 6

10-PACK 6" 18972-1 ¼" Smooth 6

MINI-KOTER ®
MOHAIR BLEND™

•	All Enamels, Varnishes & Polyurethanes

•	Smooth Results

•	Mohair Blend

MINI-KOTER ®
FOAM

•	All Paints, Enamels & Varnishes

•	Lint-Free Finish

•	Foam

   CLOSED END FOR CORNERS

   CLOSED END FOR CORNERS

STYLE - Mini-Koter®

STYLE - Mini-Koter®
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R138 ROLLER & TRAY 3" 14499-7 3/16" Smooth 12
R148 REFILL 2-PACK 3" 14500-0 3/16" Smooth 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R316 2-PACK 4" 18977-6 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12

2-PACK 6" 18978-3 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 12
R117 10-PACK 4" 18979-0 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 6

10-PACK 6" 18980-6 ⅜" Semi-Smooth 6

ZIP ™ TRIMMER
ROLLER & TRAY

•	Use with All Paints, Stains, Varnishes & Adhesives

•	Compact, Shed-Resistant Roller

•	Package Converts into a Ready-to-Use Tray

•	Woven Fabric

MINI-KOTER ®
MICROFIBER

•	All Paints, Stains & Enamels

•	Very Smooth Finish

•	Microfiber Fabric

   CLOSED END FOR CORNERS

STYLE - Mini-Koter®
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R172 3" 63223-4 ¼" Smooth 24

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- NAP SURFACE CASE QTY.
R039 3" 64453-4 3/16" Smooth 24

PRO TIZ ™ 
TRIM ROLLER
•	Use with All Paints, Enamels & Varnishes

•	Non-Beveled Ends, Plastic Endcaps

•	Wire Frame & Handle

•	Lint-Free Foam

MAGIKORNER ™ TRIMMER
•	Use with All Paints, Stains & Varnishes

•	Non-Beveled Ends, Plastic Endcaps

•	Wire Frame & Handle

•	Shed-Resistant Woven Fabric
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- PIECE COUNT SURFACE CASE QTY.
R918 9" 19353-7 6-Piece Semi-Smooth 6

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- PIECE COUNT SURFACE CASE QTY.
R915 9" 18751-2 4-Piece Semi-Smooth  12

PRO/DOO-Z ®FTP ® & SILVER TIP ®
•	All Paints

Includes:

•	1 – Pro/Doo-Z® FTP® 9" x 3/8" Roller (RR666-9")

•	1 – Silver Tip® 2" Angle Sash Brush (5221-2")

•	1 – 5-Wire Cage Frame

•	1 – Rust-Proof Tray (BR549-11")

PRO/DOO-Z ®FTP ® & 
ULTRA/PRO ® FIRM
•	All Paints

Includes:

•	2 – Pro/Doo-Z® FTP® 9" x 3/8" Rollers (RR666-9")

•	1 – Ultra/Pro® Firm 2" Thin Angle Sash Brush (4181-2")

•	1 – 5-Wire Cage Frame

•	1 – Deluxe Metal Tray (R402-11")

•	1 – Deluxe Tray Liner (R406-11")
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- PIECE COUNT SURFACE CASE QTY.
R905 9" 64359-9 3-Piece Semi-Smooth  12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- PIECE COUNT SURFACE CASE QTY.
R962 9" 18997-4 6-Piece Semi-Smooth  12

AMERICAN CONTRACTOR ® 
& SILVER TIP ®
•	All Paints

Includes:

•	2 – American Contractor® 9" x 3/8" Rollers (R562-9")

•	1 – Silver Tip® 2" Thin Angle Sash Brush (5224-2")

•	1 – 5-Wire Cage Frame

•	1 – Deluxe Metal Tray (R402-11")

•	1 – Deluxe Tray Liner (R406-11")

SUPER DOO-Z ®
•	All Paints

Includes:

•	1 – Super Doo-Z® 9" x 3/8" Roller (R205-9")

•	1 – 5-Wire Cage Frame

•	1 – Deluxe Metal Tray (R402-11")
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- PIECE COUNT SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR394 4" 16017-1 3-Piece Semi-Smooth 10

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- PIECE COUNT SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR395 3" 16019-5 3-Piece Semi-Smooth 10

SUPER DOO-Z ®
•	All Paints

Includes:

•	1 – Super Doo-Z® 4" x 3/8" Roller (R205-4")

•	1 – 4" Consumer Frame

•	1 – Mini Roller Tray (BR403-4½")

SUPER DOO-Z ®
•	All Paints

Includes:

•	1 – Super Doo-Z® 3" x 3/8" Roller (R205-3")

•	1 – 3" Consumer Frame

•	1 – Mini Roller Tray (BR403-4½")
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- PIECE COUNT SURFACE CASE QTY.
R965 9" 61959-4 3-Piece Semi-Smooth  12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- PIECE COUNT SURFACE CASE QTY.
R914 9" 64369-8 3-Piece Semi-Smooth  12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- PIECE COUNT SURFACE CASE QTY.
R975 9" 12013-7 4-Piece Semi-Smooth  12

PAINT 'N PITCH ™

•	All Flat & Latex Paints

Includes:

•	1 – Economy 9" x 3/8" Roller (R259-9")

•	1 – 4-Wire Cage Frame

•	1 – 2-Quart Plastic Tray (R404-11")

PAINTER'S CHOICE ™

•	All Flat & Eggshell Paints

Includes:

•	2 – Painter's Choice™ 9" x 3/8" Rollers (R337-9")

•	1 – 5-Wire Cage Frame

•	1 – 2-Quart Plastic Tray (R404-11")

GOLDEN FLO ™

•	All Flat, Eggshell & Satin Paints, Stains & Waterproofing

Includes:

•	1 – Golden Flo™ 9" x 3/8" Roller (RR660-9")

•	1 – 5-Wire Cage Frame

•	1 – Deluxe Metal Tray (R402-11")
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- PIECE COUNT SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR375 4 ½" 18520-4 4-Piece Smooth  10

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- PIECE COUNT SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR393 4 ½" 14868-1 4-Piece Semi-Smooth  10

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- PIECE COUNT SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR376 4 ½" 18519-8 4-Piece Semi-Smooth  10

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- PIECE COUNT SURFACE CASE QTY.
RR396 4 ½" 18752-9 5-Piece Semi-Smooth  10

MICRO PLUSH ™

•	All Paints

Includes:

•	2 – Micro Plush™ 5/16" Jumbo-Koter® Mini Rollers (RR314-4½)

•	1 – Sherlock® Mini™ Frame (RR028)

•	1 –Mini Roller Tray (BR403-4½”)

PRO/DOO-Z ®
•	All Paints

Includes:

•	2 – Pro/Doo-Z® 3/8" Jumbo-Koter® Mini Rollers (RR302-4½")

•	1 – Sherlock® Mini Pro™ Frame (RR013)

•	1 – Mini Roller Tray (BR403-4½")

SUPER DOO-Z ®
•	All Paints

Includes:

•	2 – Super Doo-Z® 3/8” Jumbo-Koter® Mini Rollers (RR313-4½”)

•	1 – Sherlock® Mini™ Frame (RR028)

•	1 – Mini Roller Tray (BR403-4½”)

PRO/DOO-Z ® &  SILVER TIP ®
•	All Paints

Includes:

•	2 – Pro/Doo-Z® 3/8" Jumbo-Koter® Mini Rollers (RR302-4½")

•	1 – Silver Tip® 2" Angle Sash Brush (5221-2")

•	1 – Sherlock® Mini™ Frame (RR028)

•	1 –Mini Roller Tray (BR403-4½")

8 3THE WOOSTER BRUSH COMPANY 
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CAT. NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
R017 4" Reinforced Fiberglass 13609-1 6

7" Reinforced Fiberglass 12534-7 6
9" Reinforced Fiberglass 69079-1 6
14" Reinforced Fiberglass 16779-8 6

CAT. NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
R014 4" 5-Wire 19633-0 12

9" 5-Wire 19513-5 12

CAT. NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
R016 7" 5-Wire 66277-4 12

9" 5-Wire 66279-8 12

SHERGRIP ®
•	Soft, Ergonomic Grip Reduces Fatigue

•	5/16" Chrome Shank

•	Sturdy 5-Wire Cage Maintains Shape for Smooth Application

•	Compatible with Sherlock GT® & Standard Threaded Extension Poles

SHERLOCK ®
MOST DURABLE, 
MOST TRUSTED

•	Professional-Grade Durability

•	Retaining Spring Locks Roller Cover in Place, Allows Hands-Free Release

•	Chrome-Plated 5/16" Shank, 90-Degree Angle

•	Smooth-Rolling Bearings, Heavy-Duty Fiberglass-Reinforced Nylon Cage

•	Pro Grip Handle

•	Compatible with Sherlock GT® & Standard Threaded Extension Poles

MAGIKAGE ®90
•	Chrome-Plated 5/16" Shank, 90-Degree Angle

•	Sturdy 5-Wire Cage Maintains Roller Cover Shape for Smooth Application

•	Compatible with Sherlock GT® & Standard Threaded Extension Poles

NEW!

1992

PROFESSIONAL- 
GRADE DURABILITY

LOCKS ROLLER 
COVER IN PLACE

SMOOTH-ROLLING 
BEARINGS

QUIK-CLIK™ 
 SHERLOCK GT® 
CONNECTION
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CAT. NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
RR013 — Sherlock® Mini PRO™ Frame 14422-5 12
RR014 — Sherlock® Mini PRO™ Frame 

(long handle)
14423-2 12

RR028 — Sherlock® Mini™ Frame 17599-1 12

CAT. NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
F0010 3" Cage Frame 14839-1 24

4" 14840-7 24
7" 14841-4 24
9" 14844-5 24
14" 14842-1 12

SHERLOCK ® MINI ™ 
FRAMES
WORKS WITH 41⁄2" & 61⁄2"  
JUMBO-KOTER® MINI ROLLERS

•	Great for Small Spaces and Tight Areas

•	Spins Smoothly, Doesn't Drag

•	Quick, Hands-Free Roller Release

•	Compatible with Sherlock GT® & Standard Threaded Extension Poles

CAGE FRAMES
•	Sturdy 5-Wire Cage

•	Threaded for Extension Pole Use

2002

RR028 
Sherlock Mini

Frame

RR013 
Sherlock Mini

Pro Frame

RR014 
Sherlock Mini

Pro Frame
(long handle) 
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CAT. NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
BR047 18" Adjustable Frame 68518-6 3

CAT. NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
BR036 18" Adjustable Frame 16803-0 3

CAT. NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
BR045 18" Frame 13435-6 10
R085 — Replacement Leg Set 13587-2 6

SHERLOCK ®
WIDE BOY ™HULK ™

•	Adjusts to Hold Roller Covers 12" to 18" Long

•	Quick Cam Levers Securely Lock & Unlock the Frame Arms

•	Reinforced Threads for All Threaded Extension Poles, Sherlock GT® Compatible

BIG BEN ®
•	For Use with All 18" Rollers

•	Spare Legs Available (R085)

•	Compatible with All Threaded Extension Poles & Sherlock GT®

WIDE BOY ™

•	Adjusts to Hold Roller Covers 12" to 18" Long

•	Extra-Strength Steel Wingnut Design

•	Reinforced Threads for All Threaded Extension Poles, Sherlock GT® Compatible
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CAT. NO. COLOR DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
R079 Black ¼" Film 18273-9 100 BULK
R078 Grey ½" Film 18271-5 100 BULK
R082 Yellow 4 Mils 6-Pack 17864-0 6
R083 Red 12 Mils 6-Pack 17865-7 6
R080 Green 16 Mils 6-Pack 18987-5 6
R084 Blue 22 Mils 6-Pack 17867-1 6

CAT. NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
R087 — 1 ½" Roller Endcap 11864-6 24

ROLLER ENDCAP
•	For Use with Roller Covers That Don’t Include Endcaps

•	Works with BR036/BR047 Wide Boy™ and 
	 BR045 Big Ben® Frames

ROLLER GAUGES
•	Polypropylene Endcaps Control the Mil Thickness of Coatings

•	Color-Coded for Quick Selection

•	Recommended for Use with 3/16-inch Nap Wooster Roller Covers
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CAT. NO. UPC 0-71497- LENGTH CASE QTY.
R053 66728-1 1' - 2' 6
R054 66388-7 2' - 4' 6
R055 66398-6 4' - 8' 6
R056 66408-2 6' - 12' 3
R057 66418-1 8' - 16' 3

CAT. NO. UPC 0-71497- LENGTH CASE QTY.
R097 16290-8 1' - 2' 6
R090 14973-2 2' - 4' 6
R091 14929-9 4' - 8' 6
R092 14974-9 6' - 12' 3
R096 14975-6 8' - 16' 3

SHERLOCK ®
•	Extends & Locks Securely in Place

•	Hexagonal Inner Pole Prevents Twisting

SHERLOCK GT ®
•	Extends & Locks Securely in Place

•	Hexagonal Inner Pole Prevents Twisting

•	Quik-Clik™ Connection: Tools Snap on, Won't Untwist

•	Includes Standard Threaded Tool Conversion Tip

1988

*

*

*

*

COLOR UPDATE MID-2026

COLOR UPDATE MID-2026

QUIK-CLIK™ 
CONVERSION TIP 

INCLUDED

* MAY INCUR SHIPPING SURCHARGE DUE TO LENGTH
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH CASE QTY.
F0002 48" 14828-5 4' 12
F0005 60" 14831-5 5' 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- LENGTH CASE QTY.
R070 48" 19454-1 4' 12

60" 19455-8 5' 12

CAT. NO. UPC 0-71497- LENGTH CASE QTY.
R823 19503-6 8' - 23" 3

WOOD POLES
•	Fixed-Length Wood Poles

•	Universal Threaded Metal Tip

FIXED-LENGTH POLE
•	Universal Threaded Metal Tip

•	Powder-Coated Welded Steel

•	Easy-Hang Swivel Storage Hook

LONG-REACH POLE
3-SECTION TELESCOPIC POLE

•	Twist-to-Tighten Collet

•	Locks at Any Extended Length

•	Sturdy Fiberglass Outer Pole & Aluminum Inner

NEW!

*

* MAY INCUR SHIPPING SURCHARGE DUE TO LENGTH
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CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
FR060 Screw for FR065 or FR068 Pole Tips 14071-5 1

FR061 Pivot Pin for All Sherlock® & GT™ Levers 14072-2 1

FR062 Spring for All Sherlock® & GT™ Levers 14073-9 1

FR064 Handgrip for All Sherlock® & GT™ Poles 14075-3 1

FR065 Sherlock® Threaded Replacement Pole Tip 14070-8 1

FR066 Pole Lock Lever for All Sherlock® & GT™ Poles 14076-0 1

FR067 Sherlock GT® Tip Lever 14077-7 1

FR068 Sherlock GT® Bayonet Replacement Tip Assembly 14078-4 1

POLE MAINTENANCE PARTS
•	 Economical Repair for All Sherlock GT® & Sherlock® Threaded Extension Poles

•	 FR068 & FR065 Sherlock® Tips Each Require Two FR060 Screws (sold separately)

COLOR UPDATE MID-2026

COLOR UPDATE MID-2026

CAT. NO. UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
FR955 17656-1 3

CAT. NO. UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
FR950 14118-7 3

CAT. NO. UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
FR042 19474-9 6

POLE MAINTENANCE KITS 

SHERLOCK GT® 
MAINTENANCE KIT

•	 Maintenance Kit for Sherlock GT® Extension 
	 Poles (R090-R092, R096, R097)

•	 Parts for Spring, Tip or Lever Replacement

SHERLOCK® POLE 
MAINTENANCE KIT

•	 Maintenance Kit for Sherlock® Threaded  
	 Extension Poles (R053-R057)

•	 Parts for Spring, Tip or Lever Replacement

SHERLOCK GT® 
CONVERSION TIPS

•	Makes Threaded Tool Sherlock GT® 
	 Quik-Clik™ Compatible

•	Works with Sherlock GT® Poles
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CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
F6333 Tool Holder 17533-5 6

CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
1800 Dust Eater™ 16295-3 2

1805 Dust Eater™ Refill 16836-8 3

LOCK JAW ®
TOOL HOLDER

•	Securely Holds a Paintbrush, Scraper, Flashlight, Roller Frame & More

•	Locks in 9 Positions, Fully Adjustable for Virtually Any Angle, Range of 160 Degrees

•	For Use with Threaded or Sherlock GT® Extension Poles

DUST EATER ™

•	Attracts & Holds Dust, Cobwebs & More 

•	For Walls, Ceilings, Floors & Baseboards

•	Re-fill Base with 1805

COLOR UPDATE MID-2026
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CAT. NO. CAPACITY DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
8617 ½ Gal. Bucket 16259-5 4

CAT. NO. CAPACITY DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
8616 4 Gal. Bucket 14315-0 3

8626 Lid 15407-1 3

R471 Quickn’ Clean® 
4-Gallon Bag Liner 5-Pack

8-65217-
00011-9

12

CAT. NO. CAPACITY DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
8619 1 Qt. Handheld Pail 15237-4 6

8629 1 Qt. Liner 3-Pack 15238-1 18

8659 Lid 19367-4 12

SPEED BUCKET ™

•	Roll-Off Area for Rollers 7" or Smaller

•	Magnetic Brush Holder

•	Brush & Roll From One Bucket

4-GALLON
•	10" Wide Roll-Off Area

•	No-Tip Design

•	Liner Eliminates Cleanup

•	Lid Keeps Paint Wet

•	13½"L x 15"W x 9"D

PELICAN ®
•	Brush & Roll From One Pail

•	Roll-Off Area for Rollers Up to 4½"

•	Magnetic Brush Holder

•	Form-Fitting Liner Eliminates Cleanup

•	Lid Keeps Paint Wet

•	8½"L x 7"W x 6½"D

Lid Liner

Lid

9 2 THE WOOSTER BRUSH COMPANY 

B U C K E T S ,  T R A Y S ,  L I N E R S ,  L I D S  &  G R I D S



CAT. NO. CAPACITY DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
BR414-14" 1 Gal. Tray 17799-5 3

BR415-14" 1 Gal. Liner 17800-8 12

BR416-14" Lid 19450-3 6

CAT. NO. CAPACITY DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
BR412-21"   1 Gal. Tray 14357-0 6

R478 1 Gal. Liner 18741-3 12

CAT. NO. CAPACITY DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
8614 5 Gal. Bucket 11928-5 3

8624 Lid 13985-6 6

R479 5 Gal. Liner 18742-0 12

R472 Quickn’ Clean® 
Bag Liner 5-Pack

8-65217-
00010-2

12

BUCKET-TRAY ™

•	High Capacity for Increased 
	 Production

•	Ideal for 14" Roller Covers

•	Liner Eliminates Cleanup

•	Lid Keeps Paint Wet

•	13½"L x 15"W x 9"D

BIG BEN ®
•	21" Wide Roll-Off Area

•	Liner Eliminates Cleanup

•	17¼"L x 22½"W x 4"D

WIDE BOY ™

•	Built for High-Production Jobs

•	19" Wide Roll-Off Area

•	No-Tip Design

•	Liner Eliminates Cleanup

•	Lid Keeps Paint Wet

•	14"L x 24"W x 10"D

Lid Liner

Liner

LinerLid
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CAT. NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CAPACITY CASE QTY.
BR403 4 ½" Tray 14810-0 ½ Qt. 12

6 ½" Tray 18711-6 1 Qt. 12

CAT. NO. CAPACITY DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
R404-11" 2 Qt. Rust-Proof Tray 64471-8 12

R405-13" 3 Qt. Hefty Metal Tray 66348-1 10

R408-13" 3 Qt. Hefty Tray Liner 13229-1 24

CAT. NO. CAPACITY DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
BR549-11" 1 Qt. Rust-Proof Tray 16801-6 12

R402-11" 1 Qt. Deluxe Metal Tray 60181-0 12

R406-11" 1 Qt. Deluxe Tray Liner 64461-9 48

BR496-11" 1 Qt. Deluxe Tray Liner 12-Pack 14947-3 12

DELUXE TRAYS
•	Sturdy Design 

•	11" Wide Roll-Off Area

•	No-Tip Design

•	Deluxe Tray Liner Fits Both R402 & BR549 Trays

MINI ROLLER TRAYS
CONVENIENT & EASY TO CLEAN

•	Fits Jumbo-Koter® & Other Small Rollers

•	Built-In Roll-Off Area

•	Made of Solvent-Resistant, Recycled Plastic

DEEP-WELL ™ TRAYS
•	Larger Capacity Saves Time

•	No-Tip Design

•	R408 Liner Only Fits R405 Tray

Liner

Liner
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CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
F0001 Deluxe Metal Grid 14827-8 12

CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
R003 Metal Grid 66618-5 24

CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
R008 Plastic Grid 14813-1 12

CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
R007 Plastic Grid 14480-5 12

5-GALLON GRID
•	Reinforced Edges for Increased Stability & Durability

1-GALLON GRID
•	Work Directly from Paint Can 

•	Works with 4½" or Smaller Rollers

•	Durable, Rust-Proof Polypropylene Resists Solvents & Paint Build-Up

2-GALLON GRID
•	Full-Frame Reinforced Edges for Increased Stability & Durability

•	Use in 2-Gallon Buckets

SNAP SCREEN ™

•	Fits Most 5-Gallon Buckets

•	Snap Two Together for Larger Trays

•	Durable, Rust-Proof Polypropylene Resists Solvents & Paint Build-Up
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CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
8700 Painter's Backpack 19486-2 2

PAINTER'S BACKPACK
MOBILE STORAGE FOR ALL YOUR GEAR

Painting Tool Organization 
Meets Convenient Transportation
•	Compartments for Brushes, Roller Frames & Covers, and More

•	Rugged, Weather-Resistant Material

•	22"H x 16"W x 11"D

NEW!
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CAT. NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
8750 — 8-in-1 Tool 19492-3 6

CAT. NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
8751 1 ½" Scraper 19493-0 6

2" Scraper 19494-7 6
3" Scraper 19495-4 6

CAT. NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
8752 1 ½" Putty Knife 19496-1 6

3" Putty Knife 19497-8 6

CAT. NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY.
8752 4" Joint Knife 19498-5 6

6" Joint Knife 19499-2 6

PREP TOOLS
•	High-Quality Painter’s Multi-Tool, Scrapers & Putty Knives

•	Durable Stainless Steel Blades

•	Soft-Grip Ergonomic Handles

•	Professional Performance

NEW!

HAMMER-END

RUST-RESISTANT 
STAINLESS STEEL

STYLE - Scraper      BLADE - Stiff      HANDLE - Non-Slip Comfort Grip

STYLE - Putty Knife      BLADE - Flex      HANDLE - Non-Slip Comfort Grip

STYLE - Joint Knife      BLADE - Flex      HANDLE - Non-Slip Comfort Grip

STYLE - 8-in-1 Tool      BLADE - Stiff     HANDLE - Non-Slip Comfort Grip
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY. PAGE
R003 66618-5 24 95
R007 14480-5 12 95
R008 14813-1 12 95
R011 4" 19080-2 12 73
R012 4" 14481-2 12 73

RR013 14422-5 12 73 & 85
RR014 14423-2 12 73 & 85
R014 4" 19633-0 12 84
R014 9" 19513-5 12 84
R016 7" 66277-4 12 84
R016 9" 66279-8 12 84
R017 4" 13609-1 6 84
R017 7" 12534-7 6 84
R017 9" 69079-1 6 84
R017 14" 16779-8 6 84
R024 4" 19606-4 12 73
R024 6" 19083-3 12 73

RR028 17599-1 12 73 & 85
BR036 18" 16803-0 3 86
R039 3" 64453-4 24 78

FR042 19474-9 6 90
R044 64520-3 12 61

BR045 18" 13435-6 10 86
BR047 18" 68518-6 3 86
R053 66728-1 6 88
R054 66388-7 6 88
R055 66398-6 6 88
R056 66408-2 3 88
R057 66418-1 3 88

FR060 14071-5 1 90
FR061 14072-2 1 90
FR062 14073-9 1 90
FR064 14075-3 1 90
FR065 14070-8 1 90
FR066 14076-0 1 90
FR067 14077-7 1 90
FR068 14078-4 1 90
R070 48" 19454-1 12 89
R070 60" 19455-8 12 89
R078 18271-5 100 BULK 87
R079 18273-9 100 BULK 87
R080 18987-5 6 87
R082 17864-0 6 87
R083 17865-7 6 87

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY. PAGE
R084 17867-1 6 87
R085 13587-2 6 86
R087 1 ½" 11864-6 24 87
R090 14973-2 6 88
R091 14929-9 6 88
R092 14974-9 3 88
R096 14975-6 3 88
R097 16290-8 6 88
R105 3" 60113-1 12 54
RR113 4 ½" 16011-9 12 55 & 70
RR113 6 ½" 18313-2 12 55 & 70
RR115 4 ½" 16015-7 12 55 & 71
R116 4" 18955-4 6 75
R116 6" 18956-1 6 75
R117 4" 18979-0 6 77
R117 6" 18980-6 6 77
R119 4" 18971-4 6 76
R119 6" 18972-1 6 76
R125 4" 18959-2 6 74
R125 6" 18960-8 6 74
R130 4" 18963-9 6 74
R130 6" 18964-6 6 74
R131 4" 19299-8 6 75
R131 6" 19300-1 6 75
R132 4" 19295-0 6 74
R132 6" 19296-7 6 74
R138 3" 14499-7 12 77

BR139 14925-1 12 28
R148 3" 14500-0 12 77
R151 4" 18967-7 6 75
R151 6" 18968-4 6 75

HR160 4 ½" 19612-5 12 45 & 67
R166 4" 18975-2 6 76
R166 6" 18976-9 6 76
R172 3" 63223-4 24 78
R184 9" 19370-4 12 45
R184 14" 19371-1 6 45
R184 18" 19372-8 6 45
R185 9" 19116-8 12 45
R185 14" 19117-5 6 45
R185 18" 19118-2 6 45
R186 9" 19119-9 6 45
R186 14" 19120-5 6 45
R186 18" 19121-2 6 45
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY. PAGE
R189 4" 66324-5 12 54
R203 4" 12091-5 24 55
R203 9" 12092-2 12 55
R204 4" 64214-1 24 55
R204 7" 16361-5 12 55
R204 9" 60709-6 12 55
R204 18" 18782-6 6 55
R205 3" 19332-2 24 54
R205 4" 62324-9 24 54
R205 7" 64207-3 12 54
R205 9" 60629-7 12 54
R205 18" 66008-4 6 54
R206 4" 12012-0 24 54
R206 7" 64227-1 12 54
R206 9" 60639-6 12 54
R207 3" 13468-4 24 48
R207 4" 13721-0 12 48
R207 7" 64337-7 12 48
R207 9" 64339-1 12 48
R207 12" 10586-8 12 48
R207 18" 10078-8 6 48
R211 4" 18953-0 12 75
R211 6" 18954-7 12 75
R212 4 ½" 17649-3 3 72
R222 4" 18957-8 12 74
R222 6" 18958-5 12 74
R229 4" 18961-5 12 74
R229 6" 18962-2 12 74
R231 4" 18965-3 12 75
R231 6" 18966-0 12 75
R232 4" 15441-5 12 58
R232 9" 15442-2 12 58
R232 18" 15443-9 6 58
R233 9" 61939-6 12 59
R233 18" 11542-3 6 59
R234 9" 61949-5 10 60
R235 9" 16579-4 12 46
R235 14" 16799-6 6 46
R235 18" 17969-2 6 46
R238 9" 17193-1 12 46
R238 14" 18428-3 6 46
R238 18" 17970-8 6 46
R239 4" 13720-3 12 43
R239 7" 66017-6 12 43

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY. PAGE
R239 9" 63239-5 12 43
R239 14" 17806-0 6 43
R239 18" 12021-2 6 43
R240 4" 16020-1 12 43
R240 7" 66027-5 12 43
R240 9" 63249-4 12 43
R240 12" 15701-0 12 43
R240 14" 66028-2 6 43
R240 18" 66020-6 6 43
R241 4" 66034-3 12 44
R241 7" 66037-4 12 44
R241 9" 63259-3 12 44
R241 14" 66038-1 6 44
R241 18" 66030-5 6 44
R242 7" 66047-3 12 44
R242 9" 63269-2 12 44
R242 18" 66040-4 6 44
R243 7" 66057-2 12 44
R243 9" 63279-1 12 44
R243 14" 66058-9 6 44
R243 18" 66050-3 6 44
R245 3" 64293-6 12 60
R245 7" 64297-4 12 60
R245 9" 64299-8 12 60
R249 9" 17194-8 12 46
R249 18" 17971-5 6 46
R252 4" 18969-1 12 76
R252 6" 18970-7 12 76
R259 9" 14253-5 100 58

HR260 4 ½" 19458-9 12 45 & 67
HR260 6 ½" 19613-2 12 45 & 67
R260 9" 14257-3 100 58
R261 9" 14258-0 100 58
R264 4" 18973-8 12 76
R264 6" 18974-5 12 76
R265 7" 66187-6 12 53
R265 9" 66189-0 12 53
R271 4" 13729-6 12 57
R273 7" 68557-5 144 56
R273 9" 61309-7 100 56
R275 7" 68567-4 144 57
R275 9" 60739-3 100 57
R275 18" 13783-8 6 57
R276 9" 61289-2 100 57
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY. PAGE
R277 9" 61299-1 100 57
R281 9" 10083-2 12 44
R282 3" 60123-0 12 54
R291 9" 66119-7 10 50
R292 9" 66129-6 10 51
R293 9" 66139-5 6 51
R295 4" 13727-2 12 51
R295 9" 66079-4 10 51
R295 14" 16795-8 6 51
R295 18" 12677-1 6 51
R296 9" 66089-3 10 52
R296 14" 16796-5 6 52
R296 18" 12678-8 6 52
R297 9" 66099-2 10 52
R298 9" 66109-8 10 52
R298 14" 16797-2 6 52

RR300 4 ½" 14392-1 12 43 & 65
RR300 6 ½" 14393-8 12 43 & 65
RR301 4 ½" 14394-5 12 44 & 65
RR301 6 ½" 14395-2 12 44 & 65
RR302 4 ½" 14396-9 12 40 & 63
RR302 6 ½" 14397-6 12 40 & 63
RR303 4 ½" 14400-3 12 40 & 63
RR303 6 ½" 14401-0 12 40 & 63
RR304 6 ½" 14403-4 12 48 & 68
RR305 4 ½" 14407-2 12 51 & 68
RR305 6 ½" 14408-9 12 51 & 68
RR308 4 ½" 14420-1 12 69
RR308 6 ½" 14421-8 12 69
RR309 4 ½" 14930-5 12 44 & 65
RR309 6 ½" 14931-2 12 44 & 65
RR310 4 ½" 15172-8 12 69
RR313 4 ½" 16010-2 12 55 & 70
RR313 6 ½" 18325-5 12 55 & 70
RR314 4 ½" 16889-4 12 46 & 66
RR314 6 ½" 18168-8 12 46 & 66
RR315 4 ½" 16012-6 12 56 & 71
RR315 6 ½" 18327-9 12 56 & 71
R316 4" 18977-6 12 77
R316 6" 18978-3 12 77
R320 4" 19545-6 24 59
R320 9" 19546-3 12 59
R320 18" 19547-0 6 59
RR321 4 ½" 19611-8 12 70

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY. PAGE
R322 4" 19548-7 12 59
R322 9" 19549-4 12 59
R322 18" 19550-0 6 59

RR323 14607-6 12 72
RR327 4 ½" 18916-5 12 47 & 66
RR327 6 ½" 18917-2 12 47 & 66
R329 4" 19297-4 12 75
R329 6" 19298-1 12 75
R331 4" 19293-6 12 74
R331 6" 19294-3 12 74
R335 9" 18625-6 10 46
R337 9" 60739-3 12 57
R338 9" 61289-2 12 57
R339 9" 61299-1 12 57
R361 9" 17217-4 100 52
R362 18" 17219-8 6 52
R363 9" 17220-4 100 53
R363 18" 17221-1 6 53
R364 9" 17222-8 100 53
R364 18" 17226-6 6 53
RR371 4 ½" 17700-1 12 38 & 62
RR371 6 ½" 17702-5 12 38 & 62
RR372 4 ½ 17701-8 12 39 & 62
RR372 6 ½ 17703-2 12 39 & 62
RR373 4 ½" 17740-7 12 38 & 62
RR373 6 ½" 17741-4 12 38 & 62
RR375 4 ½" 18520-4 10 83
RR376 4 ½" 18519-8 10 83
RR393 4 ½" 14868-1 10 83
RR394 4" 16017-1 10 81
RR395 3" 16019-5 10 81
RR396 4 ½" 18752-9 10 83
R402 11" 60181-0 12 94

BR403 4 ½" 14810-0 12 71 & 94
BR403 6 ½" 18711-6 12 71 & 94
R404 11" 64471-8 12 94

RR404 4 ½" 19610-1 12 48 & 68
R405 13" 66348-1 10 94
R406 11" 64461-9 48 94
R408 13" 13229-1 24 94
BR412 21" 14357-0 6 93
RR412 10" 14547-5 6 61
RR412 12" 14548-2 6 61
BR414 14" 17799-5 3 93
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY. PAGE
BR415 14" 17800-8 12 93
BR416 14" 19450-3 6 93
BR424 5 ½" 13434-9 24 61
R471 8-65217-00011-9 12 92
R472 8-65217-00010-2 12 93
R478 18741-3 12 93
R479 18742-0 12 93

BR496 11" 14947-3 12 94
RR502 4 ½" 19180-9 4 40 & 63
RR503 4 ½" 19181-6 4 40 & 63
RR514 4 ½" 19186-1 4 46 & 66
R523 9" 13211-6 12 47
R523 14" 18911-0 6 47
R523 18" 18912-7 6 47
R524 9" 13204-8 12 47
R524 14" 18914-1 6 47
R524 18" 13205-5 6 47
R526 9" 13211-6 100 47

RR527 4 ½" 19185-4 4 47 & 66
R527 9" 18915-8 10 47

RR540 4 ½" 19266-0 4 44 & 66
BR549 11" 16801-6 12 94
R562 9" 17217-4 12 52
R563 9" 17220-4 12 53
R564 9" 17222-8 12 53
R565 9" 17687-5 12 53
R568 9" 18312-5 12 52
R569 9" 19333-9 10 53
RR571 4 ½" 19182-3 4 38 & 62
RR572 4 ½" 19183-0 4 39 & 62
RR585 4 ½" 19352-0 4 45
RR612 10" 14550-5 10 61
RR612 12" 14551-2 10 61
RR631 9" 13706-7 12 49
RR632 9" 13707-4 12 49
RR632 18" 13931-3 6 49
RR633 4" 13933-7 24 50
RR633 9" 13708-1 12 50
RR633 18" 13932-0 6 50
RR635 9" 13709-8 12 50
RR636 9" 13710-4 12 50
RR637 9" 13711-1 12 50
RR641 9" 11804-2 12 39
RR641 18" 12680-1 6 39

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY. PAGE
RR642 9" 11805-9 12 40
RR642 12" 15404-0 12 40
RR642 14" 12315-2 6 40
RR642 18" 11806-6 6 40
RR643 9" 11807-3 12 40
RR643 14" 16794-1 6 40
RR643 18" 11808-0 6 40
RR644 9" 11809-7 12 40
RR644 12" 15405-7 12 40
RR644 18" 11810-3 6 40
RR660 9" 67709-9 12 55
RR661 9" 67719-8 12 56
RR662 9" 67729-7 12 56
RR663 9" 17984-5 10 38
RR664 9" 67739-6 6 56
RR665 9" 17692-9 12 38
RR665 14" 17737-7 6 38
RR665 18" 17739-1 6 38
RR666 4" 17982-1 12 38
RR666 7" 17983-8 12 38
RR666 9" 17693-6 12 38
RR666 14" 17696-7 6 38
RR666 18" 17698-1 6 38
RR667 9" 17694-3 12 39
RR667 14" 17697-4 6 39
RR667 18" 17699-8 6 39
RR668 9" 17695-0 12 39
RR668 14" 18787-1 6 39
RR668 18" 18517-4 6 39
RR669 9" 17985-2 10 39
RR697 9" 17693-6 100 38
RR698 9" 17694-3 100 39
RR723 9" 14743-1 10 40
RR724 9" 16588-6 10 40
R725 9" 16109-3 12 54

RR726 9" 13403-5 12 55
RR727 9" 17742-1 12 40
R728 9" 12073-1 12 57
R730 3" 12024-3 18 58
R730 7" 64307-0 30 58
R730 9" 64309-4 30 58
R740 9" 16362-2 10 43
RR741 9" 11804-2 100 39
RR742 9" 11805-9 100 40
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CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY. PAGE
RR743 9" 11807-3 100 40
RR744 9" 11809-7 100 40
RR745 9" 18739-0 10 51
R750 9" 15180-3 10 43
R751 9" 15181-0 10 51
R760 7" 64307-0 60 58
R765 9" 60629-7 100 54
R774 9" 63239-5 100 43
R775 9" 63249-4 100 43
R776 9" 63259-3 100 44
R777 9" 63269-2 50 44
R778 9" 63279-1 50 44

RR795 9" 66079-4 100 51
R823 19503-6 3 89

RR868 9" 18182-4 8 38
R905 9" 64359-9 12 80
R914 9" 64369-8 12 82
R915 9" 18751-2 12 79
R918 9" 19353-7 6 79

RR923 4" 17975-3 12 41
RR923 9" 17722-3 12 41
RR923 14" 17727-8 6 41
RR923 18" 17730-8 6 41
RR924 4" 17976-0 12 41
RR924 7" 17977-7 12 41
RR924 9" 17723-0 12 41
RR924 14" 17728-5 6 41
RR924 18" 17731-5 6 41
RR925 4" 17978-4 12 42
RR925 7" 17979-1 12 42
RR925 9" 17724-7 12 42
RR925 14" 17729-2 6 42
RR925 18" 17732-2 6 42
RR926 9" 17725-4 6 42
RR927 9" 17986-9 10 41
RR929 9" 17987-6 10 42
RR933 9" 18016-2 12 42
RR937 9" 17722-3 100 41
RR938 9" 17723-0 100 41
RR939 9" 17724-7 100 42
RR941 4 ½" 17733-9 12 41 & 64
RR942 4 ½" 17734-6 12 41 & 64
RR942 6 ½" 17736-0 12 41 & 64
RR943 4 ½" 17980-7 12 42 & 64

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY. PAGE
FR950 14118-7 3 90
FR955 17656-1 3 90
RR956 9" 16579-4 100 46
R959 9" 16981-5 16 57
R962 9" 18997-4 12 80
R965 9" 61959-4 12 82
R975 9" 12013-7 12 82
R999 9" 10678-0 24 60
F0001 14827-8 12 95
F0002 48" 14828-5 12 89
F0005 60" 14831-5 12 89
F0010 3" 14839-1 24 85
F0010 4" 14840-7 24 85
F0010 7" 14841-4 24 85
F0010 9" 14844-5 24 85
F0010 14" 14842-1 12 85
Z1101 1 ½" 10643-8 24 30
Z1101 2" 10644-5 24 30
Z1101 3" 10646-9 12 30
Z1101 4" 10648-3 12 30
L1104 3" 15596-2 6 23
Z1104 2" 14304-4 6 22
Z1104 3" 14306-8 6 22
Z1120 1" 12942-0 12 25
Z1120 1 ½" 12943-7 12 25
Z1120 2" 12944-4 12 25
Z1120 2 ½" 12945-1 12 25
Z1120 3" 12946-8 12 25
Z1120 4" 12948-2 6 25
Z1121 1 ½" 14323-5 12 25
Z1121 2" 14324-2 12 25
Z1121 2 ½" 12757-0 12 25
1147 1" 11756-4 36 32
1147 1 ½" 11757-1 24 32
1147 2" 11758-8 24 32
1147 2 ½" 11759-5 24 32
1147 3" 11760-1 24 32
1147 4" 11761-8 6 32
1148 4" 19313-1 6 32

Z1202 1" 14292-4 12 22
Z1202 2" 14294-8 6 22
Z1202 2 ½" 14295-5 6 22
Z1216 1" 15572-6 12 23
Z1216 2" 15574-0 6 23
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Z1216 2 ½" 14347-1 6 23
Z1222 1 ½" 15563-4 6 23
Z1222 2" 15564-1 6 23
Z1222 2 ½" 15565-8 6 23
Z1222 3" 14345-7 6 23
Z1293 1" 13621-3 12 22
Z1293 1 ½" 15413-2 6 22
Z1293 2" 15414-9 6 22
Z1293 2 ½" 15415-6 6 22
Z1293 3" 15416-3 6 22
Z1516 6" 15549-8 3 22
Z1519 6" 15539-9 3 22
F1620 #0 17820-6 12 33
F1620 #1 17822-0 12 33
F1620 #2 17824-4 6 33
F1620 #3 17826-8 6 33
F1621 #1 17832-9 12 33
F1621 #2 17834-3 12 33
F1621 #3 17836-7 6 33
F1621 #4 17838-1 6 33
F1622 #1 17842-8 6 33
F1622 #2 17844-2 6 33
F1622 #3 17846-6 6 33
F1622 #4 17848-0 6 33
F1623 #5/0 17859-6 12 33
F1624 #3 17866-4 12 33
F1624 #5 17869-5 12 33
F1624 #7 17860-2 12 33
F1625 ⅛" 17878-7 6 34
F1625 ¼" 17874-9 6 34
F1625 ⅜" 17873-2 6 34
F1625 ½" 17872-5 6 34
F1626 ¼" 17884-8 12 34
F1626 ½" 17882-4 6 34
F1626 ¾" 17883-1 3 34
F1626 1" 17881-7 3 34
F1627 #3/0 17899-2 12 34
F1627 #0 17890-9 12 34
F1627 #1 17892-3 12 34
F1627 #2 17894-7 6 34
F1627 #3 17896-1 6 34
F1627 #4 17898-5 6 34
F1628 #1 17902-9 12 34
F1628 #2 17904-3 12 34

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY. PAGE
F1628 #3 17906-7 12 34
F1628 #4 17908-1 12 34
F1628 #5 17909-8 12 34
F1628 #6 17900-5 12 34
1800 16295-3 2 91
1805 16836-8 3 91
1832 18401-6 6 36
F1841 1 ½" 19247-9 12 35
F1841 2" 19248-6 12 35
F1841 3" 19249-3 6 35
F1843 2" 19250-9 6 35
F1843 3" 19251-6 6 35
F1974 16760-6 1 34
F1975 13984-9 1 34
F1976 18190-9 1 34
3102 1" 12897-3 24 31
3102 2" 12898-0 24 31
3102 3" 12899-7 12 31
3102 4" 12900-0 12 31
3103 1 ½" 10203-4 12 31
3103 2" 10204-1 12 31
3103 3" 10206-5 12 31

Q3108 1" 10562-2 12 29
Q3108 1 ½" 10563-9 12 29
Q3108 2" 10564-6 12 29
Q3108 2 ½" 10565-3 12 29
Q3108 3" 10566-0 12 29
Q3108 4" 14139-2 6 29
Q3208 1" 10582-0 12 29
Q3208 1 ½" 10583-7 12 29
Q3208 2" 10584-4 12 29
Q3208 2 ½" 12758-7 12 29
Q3211 2" 13822-4 12 26
Z3215 2" 14119-4 12 26
H3221 2" 19316-2 24 20 & 26
Q3222 1 ½" 17100-9 25 28
Q3222 2" 17101-6 25 28
P3970 1 ½" 11333-7 12 30
P3971 1 ½" 13983-2 24 30
P3972 2" 10634-6 24 30
P3973 3" 10636-0 12 30
P3974 4" 10638-4 12 30
4052 4" 13838-5 6 24
4054 4" 17294-5 6 24
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4055 3" 19551-7 12 25
J4102 2" 15064-6 6 21
J4102 2 ½" 15065-3 6 21
J4102 3" 15066-0 6 21
J4104 2" 15104-9 6 21
J4104 2 ½" 15105-6 6 21
J4104 3" 15106-3 6 21
J4112 1 ½" 15013-4 6 21
J4112 2" 15014-1 6 21
J4112 2 ½" 15015-8 6 21
J4112 3" 15016-5 6 21
4153 1 ½" 14374-7 6 13
4153 2" 14375-4 6 13
4153 2 ½" 14376-1 6 13
4153 3" 14377-8 6 13
4155 2" 14382-2 6 13
4155 2 ½" 14383-9 6 13
4155 3" 14384-6 6 13
4156 3" 14385-3 6 13
4157 3" 14388-4 6 13
4167 1 ½" 14259-7 6 9
4167 2" 14260-3 6 9
4169 3" 18406-1 6 9
4170 1 ½" 11995-7 6 9
4170 2" 11996-4 6 9
4170 2 ½" 11997-1 6 9
4170 3" 15236-7 6 9
4172 2" 12006-9 6 9
4172 2 ½" 12007-6 6 9
4172 3" 15276-3 6 9
4173 3" 15146-9 6 12
4173 4" 15148-3 6 12

G4174 2" 19504-3 6 10
G4174 2 ½" 19505-0 6 10
4174 1 ½" 11992-6 6 10
4174 2" 15004-2 6 10
4174 2 ½" 15005-9 6 10
4174 3" 15006-6 6 10
4175 1 ½" 12000-7 6 11
4175 2" 15054-7 6 11
4175 2 ½" 15055-4 6 11
4175 3" 15056-1 6 11

G4176 3" 19569-2 6 11
4176 1" 14265-8 6 12

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY. PAGE
4176 2" 13753-1 6 12
4176 2 ½" 13754-8 6 12
4176 3" 15096-7 6 12
4177 2 ½" 18445-0 6 11
4177 3" 14351-8 6 11
4179 3 ⅛" 18410-8 6 12
4180 3 ½" 18437-5 6 11
G4181 2" 19515-9 6 10
G4181 2 ½" 19516-6 6 10
4181 1" 11993-3 6 10
4181 1 ½" 11994-0 6 10
4181 2" 18424-5 6 10
4181 2 ½" 18425-2 6 10
4181 3" 18426-9 6 10
4187 2" 14806-3 6 11 & 26
4230 1 ½" 16597-8 6 7
4230 2" 16598-5 6 7
4230 2 ½" 16599-2 6 7
4231 2" 16600-5 6 7
4231 2 ½" 16601-2 6 7
4231 3" 16602-9 6 7
4232 2" 16605-0 6 7
4232 2 ½" 16607-4 6 7
4232 3" 16609-8 6 7
4233 1 ½" 16837-5 6 7
4233 2" 16838-2 6 7
4233 3" 16610-4 6 7
4234 3" 16611-1 6 7
4410 1 ½" 17670-7 6 8
4410 2" 17088-0 6 8
4410 2 ½" 17089-7 6 8
4410 3" 17090-3 6 8
4412 2" 17092-7 6 8
4412 2 ½" 17093-4 6 8
4412 3" 17094-1 6 8
4413 3" 17095-8 6 8
4415 2 ½" 17097-2 6 8
4424 1 ½" 18178-7 6 8
4424 2" 18179-4 6 8
4424 2 ½" 18181-7 6 8
F4621 3" 19246-2 6 35
F5105 11763-2 12 35
F5113 11764-9 12 35
F5116 2 ¾" 18935-6 6 24
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F5116 4" 14581-9 6 24
F5116 4 ¾" 14358-7 4 24
F5116 5 ½" 14582-6 4 24
F5117 ½" 16771-2 36 32
F5117 1" 16772-9 36 32
F5117 1 ½" 17803-9 36 32
F5117 2" 16774-3 24 32
F5117 2 ½" 16775-0 24 32
F5117 3" 16776-7 24 32
F5117 4" 12661-0 12 32
F5119 2 ¾" 18936-3 6 24
F5119 4" 16982-2 6 24
F5119 4 ¾" 16983-9 4 24
F5119 5 ½" 16984-6 4 24
F5124 4" 16788-0 12 32
5220 2" 16121-5 6 18
5220 2 ½" 16127-7 6 18
5220 3" 16129-1 6 18
G5221 2" 19506-7 6 17
G5221 2 ½" 19507-4 6 17
5221 1 ½" 16117-8 6 17
5221 2" 15534-4 6 17
5221 2 ½" 15535-1 6 17
5221 3" 16118-5 6 17

G5222 3" 19570-8 6 18
5222 1" 18185-5 6 18
5222 1 ½" 16390-5 6 18
5222 2" 16119-2 6 18
5222 2 ½" 16120-8 6 18
5222 3" 15541-2 6 18
5223 3" 15542-9 6 19

G5224 2" 19517-3 6 17
G5224 2 ½" 19518-0 6 17
5224 1" 18184-8 6 17
5224 1 ½" 16820-7 6 17
5224 2" 16821-4 6 17
5224 2 ½" 16822-1 6 17
5225 2" 17143-6 6 18
5228 1 ½" 18721-5 6 18
5228 2" 18622-5 6 18
5228 2 ½" 18623-2 6 18
5228 3" 18727-7 6 18
5229 Variety 18187-9 12 19
5231 1 ½" 18429-0 6 15

CAT. NO. SIZE UPC 0-71497- CASE QTY. PAGE
5231 2" 18430-6 6 15
5231 2 ½" 18431-3 6 15
5231 3" 18432-0 6 15
5232 2" 18433-7 6 16
5232 2 ½" 18434-4 6 16
5232 3" 18435-1 6 16
5234 1" 18491-7 6 15
5234 1 ½" 18436-8 6 15
5234 2" 18438-2 6 15
5234 2 ½" 18439-9 6 15
5235 2" 18484-9 6 15
5236 1 ½" 18441-2 6 15
5236 2" 18442-9 6 15
5236 2 ½" 18443-6 6 15
5236 3" 18444-3 6 15
5237 4" 18492-4 6 16
5239 Variety 18440-5 12 16
5300 2" 19396-4 6 20
5301 2 ½" 19397-1 6 20
5400 2" 19508-1 6 14
5400 2 ½" 19509-8 6 14
5401 2" 19510-4 6 14
5401 2 ½" 19511-1 6 14
5401 3" 19512-8 6 14
5403 3" 19634-7 6 14
5450 2" 19640-8 12 36
5450 2 ½" 19641-5 12 36

F6333 17533-5 6 91
8614 11928-5 3 93
8616 14315-0 3 92
8617 16259-5 4 92
8619 15237-4 6 92
8624 13985-6 6 93
8626 15407-1 3 92
8629 15238-1 18 92
8659 19367-4 12 92
8700 19486-2 2 96
8710 19487-9 6 27
8711 19488-6 6 27
8712 19489-3 6 27
8713 19490-9 6 27
8714 19491-6 6 27
8750 19492-3 6 97
8751 1 ½" 19493-0 6 97
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8751 2" 19494-7 6 97
8751 3" 19495-4 6 97
8752 1 ½" 19496-1 6 97
8752 3" 19497-8 6 97
8752 4" 19498-5 6 97
8752 6" 19499-2 6 97
8820 2" 18719-2 12 28
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